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Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

1 CSJMA20000056811 AADIL HUSSAIN AFSAR HUSSAIN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480665237

2 CSJMA20000056812 AADRSH SINGH MALIKHE SINGH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480655568

3 CSJMA20000056813 AAFREEN MAHBOOB ALAM 01/03/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480681663

4 CSJMA20000056821 ABDUL SHAHID AJMAT ALI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480681101

5 CSJMA20000056830 ABHISHEK RAM NIVAS 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480658695

6 CSJMA20000056833 ABHISHEK KUMAR
MAURYA

PREETI NIVAS
MAURYA 02/07/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480682281

7 CSJMA20000056838 ABHISHEK
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480666730

8 CSJMA20000056840 ABHISHEK SINGH KHATTU SINGH 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480682000

9 CSJMA20000056842 ABHYUDAYA
MISRA ALANKAR MISRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480666425

10 CSJMA20000056845 ADARSH SHRAVAN KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480620489

11 CSJMA20000056848 ADARSH VERMA BRAJESH KUMAR
VERMA 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480658729

12 CSJMA20000056850 ADITYA AWASTHI SUDHIR AWASTHI 11/02/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480667126

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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13 CSJMA20000056856 AFJAL HUSAIN MOHD RAFIQ BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480679816

14 CSJMA20000056864 AJAY KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR 08/01/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480618087

15 CSJMA20000056866 AJEET VERMA RAMESH VERMA 07/05/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480666946

16 CSJMA20000056867 AKANKSHA SHIVGOPAL TRIVEDI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480681093

17 CSJMA20000056879 AKASH VERMA SUNIL VERMA 04/03/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480651914

18 CSJMA20000056899 ALWINA KHAN MOHD ISLAM KHAN 03/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480622709

19 CSJMA20000056901 AMAN KASHYAP RAMESH KASHYAP BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480828454

20 CSJMA20000056903 AMAN MISHRA ATUL MISHRA 09/01/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481031017

21 CSJMA20000056910 AMEER FAISAL
KHAN IRSHAD KHAN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480137518

22 CSJMA20000056914 AMIT PRAJAPATI MAHESH PRASAD BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480827696

23 CSJMA20000056916 AMIT VERMA RAJ KISHOR VERMA 07/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481939284

24 CSJMA20000056919 AMRTANSH
MISHRA

BHAGAVATI PRASAD
MISHRA 03/08/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480951090

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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25 CSJMA20000056932 ANIKET DIXIT HARI PRASAD DIXIT BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480956008

26 CSJMA20000056933 ANIKET SINGH BADAM SINGH 09/03/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480199856

27 CSJMA20000056936 ANJALI SHIV KUMAR 01/12/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480148382

28 CSJMA20000056938 ANJALI KUMARI RAM KRISHAN 07/08/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 355729339994167

29 CSJMA20000056939 ANJALI MISHRA RAM CHANDRA
MISHRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480361845

30 CSJMA20000056944 ANJUM JAINUL ABDEEN 04/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480948807

31 CSJMA20000056946 ANJUM ANSARI NIJAMMUL HUSAIN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481008932

32 CSJMA20000056954 ANKIT KUMAR VIRAM SINGH 06/01/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480272950

33 CSJMA20000056955 ANKIT KUMAR KHUSHI RAM 10/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480828868

34 CSJMA20000056956 ANKIT KUMAR RAM NARESH 07/06/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480952130

35 CSJMA20000056952 ANKIT KUMAR RAM CHANDRA 05/07/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480840624

36 CSJMA20000056957 ANKITA RANA RAM KISHORE 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480147681

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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37 CSJMA20000056960 ANKUSH SAHU SHARVAN KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480836515

38 CSJMA20000056973 ANSHU YADAV SURESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480365424

39 CSJMA20000056981 ANUPAM MISHRA RAM CHANDRA
MISHRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480362041

40 CSJMA20000056982 ANUPAM
VISHVAKARMA

SHATROHAN LAL
VISHVAKARMA 03/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481933063

41 CSJMA20000056983 ANURAG KAMNATH 06/06/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481011316

42 CSJMA20000056989 APARNA KATIYAR SHRAVAN KATIYAR 05/10/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480933767

43 CSJMA20000056991 ARADHANA KARAM SINGH 05/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481005375

44 CSJMA20000056993 ARADHANA
PANDEY

AJEET KUMAR
PANDEY BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481004840

45 CSJMA20000056994 ARBI BANO RAEESH KHAN 06/06/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480934989

46 CSJMA20000056995 ARCHANA DEEPAK KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480943337

47 CSJMA20000057005 ARPIT PANDEY SATYAPAL PANDEY 08/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481004600

48 CSJMA20000057010 ARPITA SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481019020

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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49 CSJMA20000057012 ARTEE DEVI PREM KUMAR 05/03/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481005284

50 CSJMA20000057013 ARTI RAJ KUMAR 01/02/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481007140

51 CSJMA20000057025 ARVIND SINGH JAGDISH SINGH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481004907

52 CSJMA20000057030 ASHISH KUMAR BIHARI LAL 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481005581

53 CSJMA20000057036 ASHMITA SINGH BRAJESH KUMAR
SINGH 06/03/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481008353

54 CSJMA20000057038 ASHUTOSH BABURAM BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481004782

55 CSJMA20000057041 ASHUTOSH
TIWARI SHAILENDRA TIWARI 06/06/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481006746

56 CSJMA20000057045 ASMUN MUJEEBURRAHAMAN 07/09/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481018147

57 CSJMA20000057046 ASTHA PATEL SHYAM JEE PATEL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481008262

58 CSJMA20000057047 ASTHA PATEL PANKAJ KUMAR
PATEL 10/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481007090

59 CSJMA20000057048 ASTHA SINGH
RANA BHOOP RAM RANA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481004238

60 CSJMA20000057049 AVINASH VERMA RAMESH KUMAR
VERMA 06/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481008734

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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61 CSJMA20000057051 AYUSH AWASTHI ADITYA AWASTHI 08/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480276217

62 CSJMA20000057052 AYUSH AWASTHI VINOD KUMAR
AWASTHI 07/11/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480278783

63 CSJMA20000057053 AYUSH KUMAR SANNU LAL 04/02/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480288683

64 CSJMA20000057054 AYUSH MISHRA KRISHNA KUMAR
MISHRA 04/03/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480278700

65 CSJMA20000057056 AYUSH SHUKLA ATAM PRAKASH
SHUKLA 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480283890

66 CSJMA20000057062 BABLI VERMA UMESH KUMAR 08/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480283858

67 CSJMA20000057075 BHUMIKA
KASHYAP

RAM CHARAN
KASHYAP BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480278668

68 CSJMA20000057076 BHUPENDRA
KUMAR BAHADUR LAL 07/02/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480281001

69 CSJMA20000057082 CHANDA KUMARI RAM VILAS 04/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480266291

70 CSJMA20000057083 CHANDAN BAJPAI SUSHIL BAJPAI 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480299359

71 CSJMA20000057084 CHANDAN KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD 08/03/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480288477

72 CSJMA20000057086 CHHAYA VERMA DINESH CHANDRA
VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480301593

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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73 CSJMA20000057090 DEEPA KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD 04/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480279658

74 CSJMA20000057094 DEEPAK KUMAR AJAY KUMAR 08/03/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480266325

75 CSJMA20000057096 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIV KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480148838

76 CSJMA20000057093 DEEPAK KUMAR BHAGEERATH 02/07/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480267349

77 CSJMA20000057101 DEEPANSHI SUDHEER KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480280227

78 CSJMA20000057102 DEEPANSHU
VERMA MUKUNDRAM VERMA 07/07/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480276472

79 CSJMA20000057107 DESH DEEPAK
PANDEY

ASHOK KUMAR
PANDEY BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480279526

80 CSJMA20000057108 DEVANSH MISHRA GOVIND MISHRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480266572

81 CSJMA20000057110 DEVANSH
RASTOGI AJAY RASTOGI 05/08/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480835368

82 CSJMA20000057111 DEVANSH SHUKLA SATYADEV SHUKLA 07/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480825724

83 CSJMA20000057112 DEVENDRA KAMLESH KUMAR 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480825252

84 CSJMA20000057114 DHARMENDRA GHARBHARAN
YADAV 08/08/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480844022

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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85 CSJMA20000057116 DHEERAJ KUMAR
VERMA JASAKARAN VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480840996

86 CSJMA20000057125 DIPANSHU GUPTA SHYAM KISHORE
GUPTA 07/03/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480825419

87 CSJMA20000057127 DIVYA DHANI RAM 03/11/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480831342

88 CSJMA20000057129 DIVYANSH SINGH PRAVEEN SINGH 01/01/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480835772

89 CSJMA20000057132 DURAKHSHAN MOHD AYYUB 03/04/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480838677

90 CSJMA20000057137 DURGESH
NANDAN RAMCHANDRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480830369

91 CSJMA20000057145 FIZA ASLAM MOH ASLAM BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480832613

92 CSJMA20000057148 GAGAN DIXIT UTTAM KUMAR DIXIT 03/06/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480833389

93 CSJMA20000057150 GANGA RAM SHIV KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480833330

94 CSJMA20000057154 GHANSHYAM
KASHYAP KAILASH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480825807

95 CSJMA20000057168 HARSH GUPTA RAMJI GUPTA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480832597

96 CSJMA20000057173 HARSHIT VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR
VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480842562

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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97 CSJMA20000057175 HARSHPRATAP
SINGH SUDHEER SINGH 12/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480831383

98 CSJMA20000057179 HITESH KUMAR JAI PRAKASH
MISHRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480831565

99 CSJMA20000057180 HUMA MOINUDDIN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480830070

100 CSJMA20000057181 HUSNA JAHOOR AHAMAD 07/02/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480835293

101 CSJMA20000057186 INDRAJEET SINGH HARJINDAR SINGH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481009856

102 CSJMA20000057187 IRJAD KHAN IRSHAD KHAN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481016984

103 CSJMA20000057191 JAHNAVI JAISWAL DINESH KUMAR
JAISWAL 07/07/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481014930

104 CSJMA20000057192 JAINAB ILIYAS BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480999875

105 CSJMA20000057197 JATIN TRIVEDI RAJESH TRIVEDI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481006258

106 CSJMA20000057199 JEET BAHADUR RAMESH CHANDRA 04/07/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481002190

107 CSJMA20000057201 JITENDRA KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 05/06/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481017479

108 CSJMA20000057203 JUBLI BANO MO VASIM 07/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481003495

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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109 CSJMA20000057204 JUHI BANO MUJAMMIL ALI 07/06/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481017180

110 CSJMA20000057208 JYOTI SARWAN KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480998471

111 CSJMA20000057209 JYOTI SINGH BECHAN SINGH 03/05/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480999891

112 CSJMA20000057216 KAJAL GOPI CHANDRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481006134

113 CSJMA20000057215 KAJAL CHANDRIKA 02/04/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481000152

114 CSJMA20000057222 KAJAL VERMA RAMU VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480999693

115 CSJMA20000057224 KAJAL VERMA BHARAT PRASAD BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480998554

116 CSJMA20000057225 KAJAL VERMA SANJAY VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481000921

117 CSJMA20000057229 KANCHAN DEVI CHHATRA PAL 08/05/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481002323

118 CSJMA20000057232 KANISHKA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 06/01/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481006076

119 CSJMA20000057238 KARAN KUMAR RAMPAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481014591

120 CSJMA20000057239 KARAN SINGH JAGPAL SINGH 01/02/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481011514

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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121 CSJMA20000057242 KASHIF NABIJAN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480148671

122 CSJMA20000057243 KAUSHIKI SHUKLA RAMAKANT SHUKLA 08/08/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480139571

123 CSJMA20000057246 KAYANAT MOHD RAJU BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480197876

124 CSJMA20000057251 KHUSHI DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 08/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480156211

125 CSJMA20000057252 KHUSHNUMA
ANJUM JABBAR ALI 05/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480137864

126 CSJMA20000057268 KULDEEP KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR
VERMA 06/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480142211

127 CSJMA20000057271 KULDEEP RAJ GOPI CHANDRA 06/06/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480142690

128 CSJMA20000057280 LAVKUSH KUMAR SHANKAR DAYAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480200621

129 CSJMA20000057284 LAXMI DEVI VIJAY PAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480142872

130 CSJMA20000057287 LAXMI NARAYAN
VISHWAKARMA

RAJ KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA 01/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480147400

131 CSJMA20000057291 MADHU VERMA UMESH KUMAR
VERMA 01/02/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480137971

132 CSJMA20000057295 MAHI DIXIT ANUJ DIXIT BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480211057

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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133 CSJMA20000057298 MAHZABI WASEEM AHMAD 06/07/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480188966

134 CSJMA20000057302 MANIKESH
SHUKLA MEVA LAL 08/12/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480204813

135 CSJMA20000057304 MANISHA MANOHAR LAL 09/06/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480142534

136 CSJMA20000057305 MANISHA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480138300

137 CSJMA20000057307 MANJU MAYA RAM BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480195854

138 CSJMA20000057308 MANMOHAN SUNDAR LAL 04/05/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480138938

139 CSJMA20000057312 MANORAMA AYODHAYA PRASAD 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480186945

140 CSJMA20000057314 MANSI RAM BHUSHAN 07/01/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480146014

141 CSJMA20000057315 MANSI BARANWAL PUSHKAR
BARANWAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480963020

142 CSJMA20000057319 MANTASA ANEESH KHAN 04/09/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480957949

143 CSJMA20000057321 MANTASHA BANO MOHD HANEEF KHAN 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480970025

144 CSJMA20000057322 MANTASHA
FARAHIM FARAHIM 12/04/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480958459

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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145 CSJMA20000057324 MANTSHA ANWAR HUSAIN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480960646

146 CSJMA20000057325 MANU PANDEY UMAKANT PANDEY 08/07/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480967922

147 CSJMA20000057335 MO SHAHBAZ
KHAN SARWAR 08/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480961073

148 CSJMA20000057336 MO SUHAIL AJAD SHAUKAT 01/01/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480963046

149 CSJMA20000057342 MOHD ADIL MOHD SHAREEF 05/02/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480962204

150 CSJMA20000057351 MOHD AZEEM SIKANDAR 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480960133

151 CSJMA20000057352 MOHD KAIF IRFAN AHMAD 06/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480880158

152 CSJMA20000057360 MOHD SHOYAB
ANSARI MOINUDDEEN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480969597

153 CSJMA20000057365 MOHINI RAJ KUNDAN LAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480957907

154 CSJMA20000057368 MOHIT KUMAR
JAISWAL

GIRISH KUMAR
JAISWAL 07/07/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480909130

155 CSJMA20000057376 MUMTAJ ALAM ILIYAS ANSARI 05/09/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480969415

156 CSJMA20000057377 MUNEESH KUMAR HEERA LAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480961107

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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157 CSJMA20000057380 MUNESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 05/01/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480957279

158 CSJMA20000057384 MUSKAN PRAMOD KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480957956

159 CSJMA20000057387 NAAZ FATMA MO ZUBAIR ANSARI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480957386

160 CSJMA20000057390 NAINSHI VERMA NEERAJ KUMAR
VERMA 09/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480959259

161 CSJMA20000057394 NAMAN VERMA VIJAY PAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481110332

162 CSJMA20000057399 NAVDEEP
KASHYAP SANTOSH KUMAR 05/10/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481117782

163 CSJMA20000057400 NAVED ALAM MOH NASEEM BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481114755

164 CSJMA20000057404 NAZREEN NASEER AHMAD BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481117899

165 CSJMA20000057406 NEERAJ KUMAR MAHLOO RAM 01/12/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481128045

166 CSJMA20000057417 NEHA BHARTI VINOD KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481128268

167 CSJMA20000057421 NIDHI DEVI PRAMOD KUMAR 07/12/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481110316

168 CSJMA20000057422 NIDHI DEVI RAM KHELAVAN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481026041

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

169 CSJMA20000057430 NISHA RANJEET SINGH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481046486

170 CSJMA20000057431 NISHA PHUL RAM 06/12/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481118137

171 CSJMA20000057435 NISHAT AFROZ FAROOQ KHAN 01/04/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481133128

172 CSJMA20000057442 NOORMA BANO TAJAMMUL ANSARI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481107148

173 CSJMA20000057445 OMKAR TIKA RAM BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481115299

174 CSJMA20000057446 PALLAVI BHARTI JEETENDRA SINGH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481075972

175 CSJMA20000057447 PALLAVI GAUTAM RAKESH KUMAR
GAUTAM 11/08/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481115182

176 CSJMA20000057448 PANKAJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481115265

177 CSJMA20000057451 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD 06/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481128243

178 CSJMA20000057457 PARVIND RAM CHARAN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481129241

179 CSJMA20000057459 PAWAN KUMAR RAJA RAM 02/11/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481129183

180 CSJMA20000057480 PRABHAT SHUKLA RAM KISHOR
SHUKLA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481075287

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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181 CSJMA20000057484 PRAGYA VERMA RAKESH KUMAR
VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481017149

182 CSJMA20000057486 PRANJAL GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 01/06/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481011282

183 CSJMA20000057491 PRANSHU VINOD KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480991328

184 CSJMA20000057492 PRASANSA GUPTA RAMJI GUPTA 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481007280

185 CSJMA20000057493 PRASHANT
KUMAR AWASTHI

VINOD KUMAR
AWASTHI 08/10/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481007801

186 CSJMA20000057497 PRATIKSHA
KASHYAP SANJAY KUMAR 01/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481011357

187 CSJMA20000057501 PREETI RAJ LALTA PRASAD 07/05/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481014492

188 CSJMA20000057503 PREM KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR 04/01/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481011407

189 CSJMA20000057506 PRERNA KUMARI DHANI RAM 07/12/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481012009

190 CSJMA20000057509 PRINCE
KANAUJIYA

DEEPAK KUMAR
KANAUJIYA 06/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480992680

191 CSJMA20000057513 PRITI DEVI PRABHU NATH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481017131

192 CSJMA20000057519 PRIYA SINGH JAGADEESH SINGH 10/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481011654

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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193 CSJMA20000057520 PRIYAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 07/06/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481011225

194 CSJMA20000057521 PRIYANKA ANAND KUMAR 08/02/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481011472

195 CSJMA20000057524 PRIYANKA
KATIYAR VINOD KATIYAR 06/02/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481012611

196 CSJMA20000057531 PRIYANSHU
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA 08/03/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480933882

197 CSJMA20000057537 PURNENDRA
SHUKLA SHRI RAM SHUKLA 02/10/2005 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481017727

198 CSJMA20000057548 RADHA VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR
VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481011571

199 CSJMA20000057552 RAGINI DEVI SARASWATI PRASAD 06/04/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481007892

200 CSJMA20000057553 RAHUL
CHAUDHARY

RAJESH
CHAUDHARY BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481014682

201 CSJMA20000057554 RAHUL KUMAR PAPPU LAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480156633

202 CSJMA20000057555 RAHUL KUMAR AVDHESH KUAMR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480039581

203 CSJMA20000057557 RAHUL MAURYA LALLAN MAURYA 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480104377

204 CSJMA20000057561 RAJAN RASTOGI SURESH KUMAR 05/06/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480156518

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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205 CSJMA20000057564 RAJDEEP
RAJWANSHI SURENDRA KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480192240

206 CSJMA20000057566 RAJESH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480101506

207 CSJMA20000057571 RAJU KUMAR MAGHU RAM BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480209788

208 CSJMA20000057572 RAKESH KUMAR MITTHU 05/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480203088

209 CSJMA20000057575 RAM JI BASANT LAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480192463

210 CSJMA20000057581 RAM RANA RAMASHANKER BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480183827

211 CSJMA20000057584 RAMENDRA
KUMAR BHARAT PRASAD 10/12/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480205422

212 CSJMA20000057587 RAMKISHAN DHANI RAM 03/07/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480106042

213 CSJMA20000057591 RATRANI KALIRAM 07/06/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480114996

214 CSJMA20000057593 RAVI KANOUJIYA CHHAIL BIHARI
KANOUJIYA 07/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480154885

215 CSJMA20000057594 RAVI KUMAR RAM KHILAWAN 02/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480183843

216 CSJMA20000057595 RAVI KUMAR RAM KISHOR 03/10/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480158589
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Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
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217 CSJMA20000057597 RAVITA BHAJORA 05/06/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480204276

218 CSJMA20000057605 RISHIKESH
SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480185202

219 CSJMA20000057609 RITESH KUMAR JAGJEEVAN 07/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480030762

220 CSJMA20000057617 ROHIT KUMAR KALIKA PRASAD BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480202999

221 CSJMA20000057621 ROHIT KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

RAM KISHOR
VISHWAKARMA 05/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480147780

222 CSJMA20000057622 ROHIT RAJ RAJENDRA PRASAD BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480103213

223 CSJMA20000057625 ROLI VERMA SANT LAL VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480146584

224 CSJMA20000057626 ROMI
CHAURASIYA

DESH RAJ
CHAURASIYA 02/06/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480140769

225 CSJMA20000057627 ROOBY DEVI MUNNA LAL 04/08/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480141049

226 CSJMA20000057629 ROSHNI MOHD SAYEED 08/03/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480200381

227 CSJMA20000057634 RUBI VERMA RAJENDRA VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480144324

228 CSJMA20000057635 RUCHI VERMA SURESH CHANDRA 02/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480147616

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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229 CSJMA20000057637 RUMA DEVI ITVARI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480148036

230 CSJMA20000057642 SABA KHATOON MOHD MUJIB KHAN 06/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480146832

231 CSJMA20000057644 SABIYA KHATOON SALEEM 06/07/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480186416

232 CSJMA20000057648 SACHIN KUMAR RAM GOPAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480138888

233 CSJMA20000057651 SADHNA VERMA KESHAV LAL 07/07/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480144191

234 CSJMA20000057655 SAHIBA TAHIR ALI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480190137

235 CSJMA20000057657 SAHIL ALI GAURI SHARAFAT ALI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480140900

236 CSJMA20000057660 SAJAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 10/06/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480189642

237 CSJMA20000057664 SAKIB USMANI ASALAM USMANI 03/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480193040

238 CSJMA20000057666 SAKSHAM GUPTA SARVESH GUPTA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480147533

239 CSJMA20000057671 SAKSHI SINGH
BOHRA SUDHIR VOHRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480147525

240 CSJMA20000057676 SAMREEN MAHBOOB ALAM 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480144894

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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241 CSJMA20000057678 SANA ANSARI SHAKEEL ANSARI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480502224

242 CSJMA20000057680 SANAM SINGH RAGHUBAR 05/01/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480514971

243 CSJMA20000057684 SANGEETA
KUMARI CHANDU 07/06/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480494851

244 CSJMA20000057686 SANIYA VASHIR AHMAD BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480496476

245 CSJMA20000057688 SANJANA RAMVILAS 02/02/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480494349

246 CSJMA20000057690 SANJAY RAM NATH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480492442

247 CSJMA20000057695 SANT KUMAR RAM MURTI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480492632

248 CSJMA20000057696 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480493895

249 CSJMA20000057701 SARASWATI BRIJ KISHOR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480493697

250 CSJMA20000057703 SARITA DEVI SURENDRA KUMAR 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480494992

251 CSJMA20000057707 SARVESH YADAV NANDRAM BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480538178

252 CSJMA20000057711 SATYAM YADAV CHHOTE LAL YADAV 07/03/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480502349

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

253 CSJMA20000057713 SAUMYA
CHAURASIYA VIVEK CHAURASIYA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480502588

254 CSJMA20000057720 SAURABH
VISHWAKARMA

RAMU
VISHWAKARMA 04/01/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480492558

255 CSJMA20000057722 SAVITA RAJ RAM PAL RAJ 06/09/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480538186

256 CSJMA20000057729 SEJAL GUPTA PREMCHANDRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480502992

257 CSJMA20000057730 SHABANA MOHD SALEEM 07/01/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480538095

258 CSJMA20000057732 SHADAB KAMRUDDEEN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480502976

259 CSJMA20000057746 SHAILESH TIWARI AJAY TIWARI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480503057

260 CSJMA20000057751 SHANTI DEVI RAKESH BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480502968

261 CSJMA20000057758 SHEKHAR
DHURIYA MANOJ KUMAR 07/02/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480143342

262 CSJMA20000057762 SHIFA HUSSAIN MOHD ALI 06/04/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480186374

263 CSJMA20000057765 SHIKHAR MISHRA DINESH MISHRA 03/08/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480149240

264 CSJMA20000057766 SHILPI DIXIT HARISH DIXIT BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480143441

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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265 CSJMA20000057769 SHIV POOJAN KRAPASHANKAR 07/05/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480143839

266 CSJMA20000057775 SHIVAM RAJNEESH 08/11/1998 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480143714

267 CSJMA20000057778 SHIVAM KUMAR SHRI PRAKASH 08/11/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480138169

268 CSJMA20000057779 SHIVAM KUMAR
GAUTAM BALAK RAM GAUTAM 08/10/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480138508

269 CSJMA20000057781 SHIVAM MISHRA RAMNATH 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480149224

270 CSJMA20000057787 SHIVANGI SANJEEV KUMAR 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480137336

271 CSJMA20000057788 SHIVANGI
SHARMA

PREM PRAKASH
SHARMA 06/04/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480148465

272 CSJMA20000057789 SHIVANI SHIV RAM 07/08/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480196829

273 CSJMA20000057794 SHIVANI DHURIYA SANJAY KUMAR
DHURIYA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480200902

274 CSJMA20000057796 SHIVANI MAURYA SHRVAN KUMAR
MAURYA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480140918

275 CSJMA20000057798 SHIVANI VERMA SUNIL VERMA 03/11/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480145883

276 CSJMA20000057799 SHIVANI VERMA VIJAY KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480192687

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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277 CSJMA20000057805 SHIVRANI SHANKAR LAL BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480188941

278 CSJMA20000057808 SHOBHIT KUMAR NOKHE LAL 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480146493

279 CSJMA20000057811 SHRADDHA
PANDEY

PAWAN KUMAR
PANDEY BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480199765

280 CSJMA20000057819 SHUBHAM
VISHWAKARMA MANIRAM BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480200654

281 CSJMA20000057821 SHUBHI PREM NARAYAN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480141650

282 CSJMA20000057824 SHWETA RADHEYSHYAM 01/01/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480144043

283 CSJMA20000057825 SHYAMU NAG RAM KHELAWAN 08/11/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480197991

284 CSJMA20000057828 SILOCH KUMARI SATROHAN LAL 08/12/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480147723

285 CSJMA20000057829 SILOCHANI DEVI SHYAM LAL 07/06/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480142823

286 CSJMA20000057831 SIMRAN RAJ 03/07/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480134929

287 CSJMA20000057835 SMRATI AWASTHI SATISH KUMAR
AWASTHI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480147806

288 CSJMA20000057838 SOHAIL HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480144829
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I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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289 CSJMA20000057840 SOMYA VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR 03/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480141692

290 CSJMA20000057841 SONALI VERMA SUSHEEL KUMAR 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480143383

291 CSJMA20000057846 SONAM VERMA VINOD KUMAR
VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480146261

292 CSJMA20000057844 SONAM VERMA DAMODAR PRASAD
VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480140348

293 CSJMA20000057848 SONI ARUN KUMAR 09/03/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480141072

294 CSJMA20000057851 SONIKA BALAKRAM 04/03/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480196456

295 CSJMA20000057855 SONU KUMAR
JAISWAL

RAMESH CHANDRA
JAISWAL 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480145271

296 CSJMA20000057859 SUBHAGHI DEVI CHATRAPAL 02/03/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480146394

297 CSJMA20000057861 SUBHASHINEE
DEVI RAMBABU BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480199823

298 CSJMA20000057864 SUDHA YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480145065

299 CSJMA20000057866 SUDHANSHIKHA RAJESH PURI 01/01/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480199666

300 CSJMA20000057869 SUGANDHA
SRIVASTAV SHARAD SRIVASTAV 02/01/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480199591
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Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
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301 CSJMA20000057870 SUKHVINDER
SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 07/05/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480980347

302 CSJMA20000057875 SUMIT KUMAR
MAURYA DAMODAR PRASAD 03/03/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480989538

303 CSJMA20000057877 SUMIT SINGH MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH 07/09/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480990296

304 CSJMA20000057879 SUNEEL RAJU 08/05/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480973466

305 CSJMA20000057881 SUNIL SHATROHAN 08/08/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480970967

306 CSJMA20000057883 SUNIL KUMAR RAM DULARE 02/05/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480972104

307 CSJMA20000057891 SURAJ KUMAR VISHAMBHAR 01/02/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481041677

308 CSJMA20000057895 SURENDRA
KUMAR

GYANENDRA
PRASAD 07/05/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481015275

309 CSJMA20000057897 SURYANSH
GUPTA

NARESH KUMAR
GUPTA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480980388

310 CSJMA20000057900 SUSHMITA RAJ RAM DEV BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480980982

311 CSJMA20000057901 SUSMITA BHAI LAL 08/11/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480971270

312 CSJMA20000057906 TAHZEEB ALIYA RASEED AHMAD 02/12/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480971692
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I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
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313 CSJMA20000057907 TAIYABA BAKAR ALI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481041776

314 CSJMA20000057910 TANU SHARMA SHIV SHANKAR
SHARMA 05/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481041768

315 CSJMA20000057911 TANYA MISHRA ANOOP KUMAR
MISHRA 07/02/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480996079

316 CSJMA20000057912 TANZEEM FATMA MOHD SHAKEEL 07/02/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480974977

317 CSJMA20000057915 TASLEEM JAHAN LATIF KHAN 01/04/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480981147

318 CSJMA20000057918 TUBA ALAM MOHD ALAM BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480972302

319 CSJMA20000057921 UDIT NARAYAN RAM PRASAD BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645481042204

320 CSJMA20000057923 UMRA KHATOON MOHD JASEEM KHAN 05/05/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480971478

321 CSJMA20000057931 UZMA MOBEEN 01/04/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480282264

322 CSJMA20000057934 VANSHIKA
JAWRANI SANJAY JAWRANI 06/02/2002 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480286950

323 CSJMA20000057943 VIKAS GUPTA MAHESH PRASAD 07/07/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480282769

324 CSJMA20000057952 VIKRAM KUMAR RAM SAJIVAN 04/12/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480279351
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Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
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325 CSJMA20000057953 VIMAL TRIPATHI PRAMOD KUMAR
TRIPATHI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480287016

326 CSJMA20000057954 VIMAL VERMA NARENDRA KUMAR
VERMA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480267497

327 CSJMA20000057959 VINEET KUMAR RAMANAND BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480286224

328 CSJMA20000057963 VIRAT RASTOGI RAJ RASTOGI 11/06/2004 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480285721

329 CSJMA20000057967 VISHAL KASHYAP SUBASH CHANDRA 04/12/2001 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480285622

330 CSJMA20000057969 VISHAL KUMAR RAM KUMAR BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480282876

331 CSJMA20000057971 VISHAL PANDEY RAJIV PANDEY 11/10/2003 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480274907

332 CSJMA20000057978 VIVEK MISHRA SAROJ KUMAR
MISHRA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480286893

333 CSJMA20000057983 YASH SRIVASTAVA RAJIV KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480294400

334 CSJMA20000057990 YOGESH KUMAR JETENDRA 08/08/2000 BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480267141

335 CSJMA20000057992 ZEBA SHAFEE AHMAD BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480286869

336 CSJMA20000057995 ZEESHAN MUSHEER AHMAD BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480276019

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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337 CSJMA20000057996 ZISHAN ANSARI USMAN ANSARI BA 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480275649

338 CSJMA19000066879 SONU RANA CHUNNA LAL RANA BA 3rd Year ENGLISH
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480285788

339 CSJMA20000056818 AARTI RAJENDRA RASTOGI 07/01/2000 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480267232

340 CSJMA20000056860 AHTISAM ALI NADIR ALI 07/02/2001 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480286463

341 CSJMA20000056875 AKASH PUSHKAR SAROJ KUMAR BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480998034

342 CSJMA20000056876 AKASH RAJ RAMKISHORE 06/05/2004 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480998133

343 CSJMA20000056890 ALIKUN NISHA MOHD SAFEEK 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481007793

344 CSJMA20000056900 AMAN GUPTA SUDESH GUPTA 10/07/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480990445

345 CSJMA20000056948 ANKET AWASTHI RAMESH CHANDRA
AWASTHI BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992334

346 CSJMA20000057022 ARUN KUMAR
BHARGAV RAKESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481012827

347 CSJMA20000057023 ARVIND KUMAR SURESH CHAUHAN 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480998000

348 CSJMA20000057028 ASAD ALI RASEED SIDDIQUI 04/04/1999 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480998042
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I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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349 CSJMA20000057085 CHANDNI DEVI KAILASH CHANDRA 04/05/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999628

350 CSJMA20000057099 DEEPAK VERMA KAMAL KISHOR
VERMA 03/04/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480997986

351 CSJMA19000066053 DURGESH KUMAR GAJRAJ BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480993209

352 CSJMA20000057158 GUFRAN ALI ALI SHER 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481012694

353 CSJMA19000066082 GUNJAN DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481007215

354 CSJMA20000057194 JAINUL KHAN JAMAL HASAN KHAN 07/01/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481007876

355 CSJMA20000057230 KANCHAN SINGH MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480997796

356 CSJMA20000057264 KRISHNA YADAV AMAR NATH YADAV 07/01/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481011555

357 CSJMA19000066208 KU DHANSHRI SADA SHIV BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481007587

358 CSJMA20000057267 KULDEEP HARE RAM YADAV 06/05/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480997853

359 CSJMA19000066226 LAXMI DEVI RATTI RAM BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480998026

360 CSJMA20000057317 MANSI KUMARI OM PRAKASH BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992615
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I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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361 CSJMA19000066267 MANSI MAURYA SHIV KUMAR
MAURYA BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480993019

362 CSJMA20000057331 MITHILESH
KUMAR RAM BAHADUR 12/03/2001 BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992383

363 CSJMA20000057337 MOHAMMAD
GULFAM MOHAMMAD RIZWAN 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480998844

364 CSJMA20000057343 MOHD AFJAL MOHD YOONUS 06/04/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992474

365 CSJMA20000057347 MOHD ARIF ASHIQ ALI BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480993233

366 CSJMA20000057367 MOHIT KUMAR RAKESH PAL SINGH BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999370

367 CSJMA20000057369 MOHIT KUMAR
RUHELA ANIL KUMAR 09/06/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999560

368 CSJMA19000066309 MONU RAMCHANDRA BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999453

369 CSJMA20000057398 NASEEM ISLAM KHAN 10/06/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999552

370 CSJMA20000057426 NIKITA RAJKUMAR 08/12/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999537

371 CSJMA19000066386 NISHA DEVI MAHESH PRASAD BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999461

372 CSJMA20000057443 OMENDER KUMAR RAMAKANT VERMA BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992292
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I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
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373 CSJMA18000073263 POOJA GAUTAM SUSHIL KUMAR
GAUTAM BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480998091

374 CSJMA20000057473 POOJA VERMA RAJENDRA VERMA 01/05/1998 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992250

375 CSJMA20000057494 PRASHANT
VERMA RAJESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992466

376 CSJMA20000057512 PRINCE KUMAR
GUPTA

HARISH KUMAR
GUPTA BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481012942

377 CSJMA20000057518 PRIYA RANA MAHADEEN BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481012504

378 CSJMA20000057532 PRIYANSHU RAJ SURENDRA KUMAR BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992417

379 CSJMA20000057533 PRIYANSHU
SHUKLA NATTHA RAM 04/07/2004 BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992318

380 CSJMA20000057550 RAFI AHMAD MOHD UMAR BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481006340

381 CSJMA20000057579 RAM NIVAS JAGDEESH 10/10/2001 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481017305

382 CSJMA20000057602 REHNUMA BANO WARIS ALI ANSARI BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481009963

383 CSJMA20000057604 RISHABH GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481010318

384 CSJMA20000057612 RIYA KUMARI
RANA RAM LAKHAN 02/03/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480991260

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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385 CSJMA20000057618 ROHIT KUMAR INDRA PAL 11/10/2001 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480996863

386 CSJMA20000057624 ROLI DEVI JASHPAL 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480997721

387 CSJMA19000066613 ROSHNI DEVI SHATROHAN LAL BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481012207

388 CSJMA19000066619 RUBI DEVI MUNNA LAL BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481006373

389 CSJMA20000057658 SAIBA KHATOON SIRAJ AHAMAD KHAN BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481010292

390 CSJMA20000057672 SALIMUDDIN ALIMUDDIN 05/04/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480984182

391 CSJMA19000066660 SALMAN RAHISH ALI BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480984059

392 CSJMA20000057681 SANDEEP KUMAR MURAREE BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481007272

393 CSJMA20000057699 SAPANA AMBIKA PRASAD 01/01/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480984364

394 CSJMA20000057705 SAROJ KUMAR RAM NARESH 07/08/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480998265

395 CSJMA20000057709 SATYAM SANJAY KUMAR BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480984125

396 CSJMA20000057737 SHAHID ALI ASIF ALI 07/08/2001 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480984166
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punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
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397 CSJMA19000066760 SHARBEEN
HUSAIN FIDA HUSAIN BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480998240

398 CSJMA20000057756 SHEETAL RAMKISHOR
KASHYAP 05/02/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480984117

399 CSJMA20000057790 SHIVANI RAKESH PAL BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480997747

400 CSJMA20000057836 SNEHA BANO CHHUNNAN ALI 05/06/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645481002455

401 CSJMA20000057871 SUMAIRA
KHATOON MAHBOOB ALI BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480365416

402 CSJMA20000057874 SUMIT KUMAR
MAURYA

RAJENDRA PRASAD
MAURYA BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480340815

403 CSJMA20000057919 TUSHAR BAJPAI UMESH CHAND
BAJPAI BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480340054

404 CSJMA18000073811 UPASANA TRIBHUWAN LAL BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480341136

405 CSJMA20000057927 USHA DEVI RAM SINGH BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480366703

406 CSJMA20000057930 UTKARSH
VISHWAKARMA

RAM PRASAD
VISHWAKARMA 07/09/2004 BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480366612

407 CSJMA20000057935 VARSHA KUMARI MOHAN LAL BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480366596

408 CSJMA20000057939 VIBHA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480347612
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Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
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409 CSJMA20000057957 VINAY SHUKLA VIJAY SHUKLA 07/12/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480347190

410 CSJMA20000057968 VISHAL KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR 12/10/2002 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480367164

411 CSJMA20000057979 VIVEK PAL RAM KHELAWAN PAL 04/02/2003 BA 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480367222

412 CSJMA20000057985 YASHPAL SINGH
MAURYA SURENDRA KUMAR 01/05/2001 BA 3rd Year HINDI

LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480341243

413 CSJMA20000057171 HARSH YADAV RAMPAL YADAV BA 3rd Year MATHEMATICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480366786

414 CSJMA20000057582 RAM TIWARI KARUNESH KUMAR
TIWARI BA 3rd Year MATHEMATICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480348628

415 CSJMA20000056906 AMANDEEP CHANDRAMA
PRASAD 07/01/2003 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480338983

416 CSJMA20000057014 ARTI GIRVAR 07/05/2001 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480367263

417 CSJMA20000057067 BASANTI DEVI INDRA PAL BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480367107

418 CSJMA20000057068 BAVITA BASANT BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480348826

419 CSJMA20000057091 DEEPA YADAV SANT RAM YADAV BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480339742

420 CSJMA20000057100 DEEPALI DINESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480365580
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Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.
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421 CSJMA20000057174 HARSHITA
KASHYAP DWARIKA PRASAD BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481000376

422 CSJMA20000057221 KAJAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH 07/12/2001 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481003073

423 CSJMA20000057240 KARISHMA
KASHYAP

KALI CHARAN
KASHYAP BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481000145

424 CSJMA20000057313 MANSHI JAISWAL RAJNISH JAISWAL 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481003297

425 CSJMA20000057388 NAINA DEVI SHARVAN KUMAR 07/08/2002 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481017370

426 CSJMA20000057464 PAYAL RAMESH CHANDRA 05/05/2002 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480998943

427 CSJMA20000057482 PRADEEP KUMAR
JAISWAL

RAM BHADUR
JAISWAL 06/01/2004 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481003669

428 CSJMA20000057508 PRINCE GUPTA SURENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA 12/08/2002 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481002950

429 CSJMA20000057523 PRIYANKA
GAUTAM KAMLESH KUMAR 07/01/2003 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481002844

430 CSJMA20000057526 PRIYANKA RAJ RAMU RAJ 07/12/2004 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481003180

431 CSJMA20000057528 PRIYANSHI
BHARTI PRADEEP KUMAR 02/03/2003 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481003198

432 CSJMA20000057646 SACHIN GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR
GUPTA 06/06/1999 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481001036
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433 CSJMA20000057654 SAHIBA MOHD RAFIQUE BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481000111

434 CSJMA20000057749 SHAMEEM BANO ABDUL SAMAD
ANSARI 01/02/2002 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480999685

435 CSJMA20000057750 SHANA AYYAJ ALI 04/03/2002 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480999834

436 CSJMA20000057793 SHIVANI DEVI NANHU LAL BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480933551

437 CSJMA20000057847 SONEE DEVI RAKESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645480999917

438 CSJMA20000057989 YASMIN BANO BADALU 04/08/2003 BA 3rd Year PHILOSOPHY 2022 Smartphone 352645481002901

439 CSJMA20000056814 AAFTAB ALI VAKIL AHMAD BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645481014807

440 CSJMA20000056823 ABHAY PRATAP
SINGH UPENDRA SINGH BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645481003065

441 CSJMA20000056824 ABHAY PRATAP
SINGH RAJESH SINGH 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480946439

442 CSJMA20000056827 ABHINAV KUMAR MUNNALAL BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645481016638

443 CSJMA20000056839 ABHISHEK SINGH YOGENDER SINGH BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645481016646

444 CSJMA20000056841 ABHISHEK YADAV SHIV VACHAN YADAV 08/04/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645481016687
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Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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445 CSJMA20000056846 ADARSH AWASTHI RAJEEV AWASTHI 11/11/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480943782

446 CSJMA20000056872 AKASH RAM NARESH 11/11/2001 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645481016778

447 CSJMA20000056874 AKASH JAISWAL SANTOSH KUMAR 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480942107

448 CSJMA20000056877 AKASH RASTOGI BRAJESH RASTOGI BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480942081

449 CSJMA20000056880 AKASH VERMA SHRI GANESH BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480944855

450 CSJMA20000056887 AKSHAY SHUKLA VINAY SHUKLA BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645481016505

451 CSJMA20000056940 ANJALI VERMA SATYENDRA KUMAR
VERMA BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480944103

452 CSJMA20000056967 ANSHIKA SINGH DHIRENDRA SINGH 06/03/1999 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480949409

453 CSJMA20000056984 ANURAG MISHRA RAM PRAKASH
MISHRA BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480946462

454 CSJMA20000056996 ARCHANA DEVI LAL BAHADUR 04/05/2001 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480943733

455 CSJMA20000057027 ARZOO NAWAB ALI BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480942156

456 CSJMA20000057032 ASHISH KUMAR RAM SANEHI 04/05/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480946165
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457 CSJMA20000057057 AYUSHI SHUKLA RAJJAN SHUKLA 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480943493

458 CSJMA20000057072 BHAVANA SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR
SINGH 08/01/2004 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480946256

459 CSJMA20000057080 BUSHRA AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645481016703

460 CSJMA20000057098 DEEPAK KUMAR
MAURYA AJAY MAURYA BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480956487

461 CSJMA20000057142 FARHEEN FATMA ISHRAT ALI 07/01/2004 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480145529

462 CSJMA20000057152 GAURAV MANAR TEJ BAHADUR
VERMA BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480147541

463 CSJMA20000057164 HARI KISHAN RAMAUTAR 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480197116

464 CSJMA20000057183 IMRAN ALI YASHIN ALI 05/12/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480148739

465 CSJMA20000057189 ISLAM KHAN SAHIDUL RAHMAN BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480147822

466 CSJMA20000057214 KAJAL VEER PAL SINGH
YADAV BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480186879

467 CSJMA20000057226 KALPANA VERMA RAM GOPAL BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480189063

468 CSJMA20000057241 KARTIKEY
SHUKLA

SANT KUMAR
SHUKLA 05/03/2001 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480144381
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469 CSJMA20000057245 KAVITA KEVAT LAL JI 07/04/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480146709

470 CSJMA20000057253 KHUSHNUMA
BANO MOHAYIDDIN 08/10/2001 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480145867

471 CSJMA20000057272 KUMAR ANSH SUDHIR KUMAR
VERMA 07/02/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480147871

472 CSJMA20000057274 KUNWAR SEN RAMCHANDER 07/08/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480145693

473 CSJMA20000057283 LAXMI DEVI RAKESH KUMAR
TRIVEDI 04/04/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480146733

474 CSJMA20000057288 LAXMI TRIVEDI JAGDISH TRIVEDI 08/07/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480145396

475 CSJMA20000057293 MADHURI DEVI VEER PAL 04/10/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480148598

476 CSJMA20000057309 MANOJ KASHYAP MAHESH BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480204987

477 CSJMA20000057320 MANTASHA CHUNNA 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480103502

478 CSJMA20000057341 MOHAN GIRI RAM NARESH 12/01/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480145966

479 CSJMA20000057348 MOHD ASLAM MOHD NAVI 07/08/2000 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480145453

480 CSJMA20000057354 MOHD OVESH SAMSUDDIN 07/10/1998 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480147178
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481 CSJMA20000057361 MOHD TOSIF MOHD ARIF ANSARI 02/10/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480360672

482 CSJMA20000057396 NARENDRA
GAUTAM BANWARI LAL 02/09/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480361035

483 CSJMA20000057429 NIRMAL KUMAR INDRA PAL 01/01/2001 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480365192

484 CSJMA20000057474 POONAM AJEET 08/12/2001 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480364328

485 CSJMA20000057487 PRANJAL GUPTA VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480363882

486 CSJMA20000057488 PRANJALI PURI ARUN PURI 09/08/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480360151

487 CSJMA20000057502 PREETI VERMA ASHOK KUMAR
VERMA 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480354071

488 CSJMA20000057505 PRENSI RAJ BAL GOVIND BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480353701

489 CSJMA20000057507 PRESHI VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR
VERMA BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480365259

490 CSJMA20000057567 RAJESH KUMAR
PAL NANDLAL PAL BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480363536

491 CSJMA20000057570 RAJU KRISHNA KUMAR
PANDEY BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480347067

492 CSJMA20000057598 REEMA DEVI AVADHESH KUMAR 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480360714

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
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493 CSJMA20000057601 REETESH KUMAR RAM JEEVAN VERMA 02/05/2001 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480364534

494 CSJMA20000057628 ROSHANI RAFFEQ BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480359351

495 CSJMA20000057632 RUBI DIVAKAR RAM KISHOR 09/10/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480364484

496 CSJMA20000057633 RUBI RAJ BAL GOVIND BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480364567

497 CSJMA20000057645 SABREEN MOHEYUDDEEN 07/10/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480364856

498 CSJMA20000057674 SAMEEM AHMAD LATIF AHMAD 12/10/2001 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480354147

499 CSJMA20000057712 SAUBHAGYA
VERMA VIJAY VERMA 08/07/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480363205

500 CSJMA20000057715 SAURABH KUMAR AVADH VIHARI BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480360805

501 CSJMA20000057728 SEHGAL KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR 06/08/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480507157

502 CSJMA20000057735 SHAGUN SHUKLA SUJEET KUMAR
SHUKLA 12/10/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480490107

503 CSJMA20000057845 SONAM VERMA ROSHAN VERMA BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480479779

504 CSJMA20000057850 SONI DEVI MAHESH KUMAR 07/12/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480508098
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505 CSJMA20000057852 SONIKA KAMAL PAL 12/10/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480499702

506 CSJMA20000057893 SURAJ KUMAR
PANDEY RAMU PRASAD 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480488911

507 CSJMA20000057904 SWATI DIXIT NARESH CHANDRA
DIXIT 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480449764

508 CSJMA20000057928 UTKARSH
DWIVEDI RAKESH DWIVEDI BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480485073

509 CSJMA20000057933 VANSHIKA DEVI PAPPU 03/06/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480423249

510 CSJMA20000057937 VARTIKA DIXIT VIRENDRA KUMAR
DIXIT BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480501812

511 CSJMA20000057940 VIKAS CHAUHAN BRIJ MOHAN
CHAUHAN BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480472147

512 CSJMA20000057955 VIMLESH KUMAR JAGJIWAN 08/10/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480473103

513 CSJMA20000057960 VINEET PRAKASH GIRJA DAYAL BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480479688

514 CSJMA20000057987 YASHU KASHYAP RAJ KUMAR
KASHYAP 03/06/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480452149

515 CSJMA20000057991 YUKTA VERMA MAN MOHAN LAL 07/07/2003 BA 3rd Year PHYSICAL
EDUCATION 2022 Smartphone 352645480507959

516 CSJMA20000056815 AAKASH MAURYA LAL BAHADUR
MAURYA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480479407
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517 CSJMA20000056816 AAMIR KHAN ISRAR KHAN 01/02/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480484548

518 CSJMA20000056817 AANCHAL
SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR
SHARMA 07/08/2005 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480507884

519 CSJMA20000056819 AAZDA BEGUM ZAHID ALI 07/10/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480473681

520 CSJMA20000056822 ABHAY KUMAR
RANA SHYAM LAL 05/05/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480468574

521 CSJMA20000056826 ABHIMANYU
KUMAR ASHA RAM 02/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480029111

522 CSJMA20000056828 ABHINAV
KUSHWAHA

JANG BAHADUR
KUSHWAHA 05/01/1999 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339992849

523 CSJMA20000056829 ABHINAV SINGH DEEPENDRA SINGH 01/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480025101

524 CSJMA20000056832 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUSHIL KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339994969

525 CSJMA20000056834 ABHISHEK KUMAR
SHUKLA

RAJEEV KUMAR
SHUKLA 02/02/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339993573

526 CSJMA20000056835 ABHISHEK
MAURYA SUBHASH MAURYA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480025002

527 CSJMA20000056836 ABHISHEK
MISHRA RATTIRAM 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480027552

528 CSJMA20000056837 ABHISHEK
SAHANI RAM ASHISH SAHANI 12/08/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480024955
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529 CSJMA20000056847 ADARSH
SRIVASTAVA

JAYENDR KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480029749

530 CSJMA20000056849 ADESH KASHYAP SURESH KUMAR
KASHYAP BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339994399

531 CSJMA20000056851 ADITYA AWASTHI SHIV KUMAR
AWASTHI 04/03/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480029053

532 CSJMA20000056853 ADITYA
PRABHAKAR

RAVIDEV
PRABHAKAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339994951

533 CSJMA20000056854 ADITYA SINGH GYANENDRA SINGH 11/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339989910

534 CSJMA20000056855 ADITYA
SRIVASTAVA VINOD SRIVASTAVA 08/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339978616

535 CSJMA20000056857 AFREEN ANSARI ALAUDDIN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480029574

536 CSJMA20000056858 AFREEN BANO AFTAB AHAMAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339993839

537 CSJMA20000056859 AFROZ MOHD NAFEES 07/04/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480025630

538 CSJMA20000056862 AJAY KASHYAP RAJU BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339994837

539 CSJMA20000056868 AKANKSHA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR 07/01/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339993821

540 CSJMA20000056869 AKANKSHA
KATIYAR

VINOD KUMAR
KATIYAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339995032
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541 CSJMA20000056870 AKANKSHA
RAJPOOT SANTRAM 09/12/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480189394

542 CSJMA20000056873 AKASH GIRI RAM KHELAVAN GIRI 09/05/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480146881

543 CSJMA20000056878 AKASH
SRIVASTAVA SUSHIL SRIVASTAVA 08/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480147475

544 CSJMA20000056881 AKHIL PRATAP
SINGH UMENDRA SINGH 07/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480149174

545 CSJMA20000056882 AKHILENDRA
PRATAP YOGESH KUMAR 05/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480138789

546 CSJMA20000056883 AKHILESH RAJ SAMBARI LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480149042

547 CSJMA20000056885 AKRATI SHUKLA PANKAJ SHUKLA 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480141494

548 CSJMA20000056891 ALISHA HASMAT ALI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480140611

549 CSJMA20000056892 ALISHA BANO ALI AHMAD 06/10/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480121355

550 CSJMA20000056893 ALKA KUMARI KUNWAR SINGH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480141965

551 CSJMA20000056894 ALOK KUMAR PRATAP SHANKAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480149067

552 CSJMA20000056895 ALOK KUMAR SITA RAM 12/02/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480189352

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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553 CSJMA20000056896 ALOK KUMAR
SINGH

SHARAVAN KUMAR
SINGH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480147699

554 CSJMA20000056897 ALOK SRIVASTAVA HEMENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480200951

555 CSJMA20000056904 AMAN MISHRA SATYENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148150

556 CSJMA20000056905 AMAN RAJ SHIV RADHEY
SHYAM 05/04/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480147954

557 CSJMA20000056908 AMAR GAUTAM
SHIVA SHRI RAM GAUTAM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480146782

558 CSJMA20000056909 AMAR RAJ RAJ KUMAR 08/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480147517

559 CSJMA20000056912 AMIT KUMAR PARMANAND 02/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480149075

560 CSJMA20000056917 AMIT YADAV CHHOTE LAL 09/07/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480190145

561 CSJMA20000056920 ANAM KHANAM MOHD ATIQUE BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480389606

562 CSJMA20000056921 ANAMIKA VERMA MOTI LAL VERMA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480386925

563 CSJMA20000056927 ANANYA GIRI RAJESH GIRI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480381637

564 CSJMA20000056928 ANANYA KASHYAP KAUSHAL KISHORE BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480368683

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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565 CSJMA20000056930 ANCHAL SONI RAJKISHOR 04/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480389739

566 CSJMA20000056934 ANIL KUMAR RATTI RAM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480383211

567 CSJMA20000056935 ANIS ALI SALAMTULLA 07/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480356241

568 CSJMA20000056937 ANJALI RAM RAJ 07/11/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480383401

569 CSJMA20000056941 ANJALI VERMA SUNIL KUMAR
VERMA 06/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480388657

570 CSJMA20000056945 ANJUM ANSARI MOHD SHABAN
ANSARI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480368436

571 CSJMA20000056949 ANKIT KUMAR RAMGOPAL 07/01/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480368048

572 CSJMA20000056950 ANKIT KUMAR NAND KISHOR 03/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480383435

573 CSJMA20000056953 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRIKA PRASAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480381470

574 CSJMA20000056959 ANKUL KUMAR RAM GOPAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480368303

575 CSJMA20000056961 ANMOL RAJKUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480388517

576 CSJMA20000056962 ANMOL SHUKLA SARVESH KUMAR
SHUKLA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480392162

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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577 CSJMA20000056963 ANNAPOORNA
DEVI JEEVAN LAL 08/01/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480368394

578 CSJMA20000056966 ANSHI MISHRA LAXMIKANT MISHRA 09/04/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480388756

579 CSJMA20000056970 ANSHIKA
SRIVASTAVA

UTTAM KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA 06/06/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480386776

580 CSJMA20000056971 ANSHU SURESH KUMAR 06/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480388988

581 CSJMA20000056972 ANSHU KASHYAP KAMLESH KASHYAP 04/07/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831847

582 CSJMA20000056974 ANUBHAV BAJPAI VISHNU DUTT BAJPAI 09/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835269

583 CSJMA20000056975 ANUBHAV
KASHYAP SHATROHAN LAL 07/10/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480837455

584 CSJMA20000056977 ANUJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 01/01/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832654

585 CSJMA20000056979 ANUJHA SHARMA KRISHAN MOHAN 02/03/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831326

586 CSJMA20000056980 ANUPAM BHANU
PRATAP RAM SAGAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480834783

587 CSJMA20000056987 ANURAG VERMA RAVI PRAKASH
VERMA 08/06/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480829981

588 CSJMA20000056988 ANUSHKA
SRIVASTAVA

ASHWANI KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480833306

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

589 CSJMA20000056990 APOORVA
KASHYAP

VINOD KUMAR
KASHYAP BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480834791

590 CSJMA20000056997 ARCHANA VERMA SANT RAM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480837505

591 CSJMA20000056998 ARIF ALI ALTAF KHAN 07/08/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480830252

592 CSJMA20000056999 ARIF ALI ROSE ALI 04/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480836259

593 CSJMA20000057001 ARJUN BHARAT PRASAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832191

594 CSJMA20000057002 ARMAAN ALI SHANOOR 01/01/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835806

595 CSJMA20000057007 ARPITA ASHOK KUMAR 01/01/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480829999

596 CSJMA20000057008 ARPITA VIRENDRA KUMAR
BHARTI 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832712

597 CSJMA20000057009 ARPITA SHUKLA AJAY KUMAR
SHUKLA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480830377

598 CSJMA20000057011 ARSLAN MOHD IRFAN 09/03/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480836457

599 CSJMA20000057016 ARTI DEVI AJAY PAL 05/07/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480830898

600 CSJMA20000057017 ARUN MANGAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480834627

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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601 CSJMA20000057018 ARUN AWASTHI DEVICHARAN
AWASTHI 07/07/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480349600

602 CSJMA20000057019 ARUN BAJPAI SANTOSH KUMAR
BAJPAI 01/06/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480364294

603 CSJMA20000057020 ARUN KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480359708

604 CSJMA20000057021 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480389119

605 CSJMA20000057024 ARVIND KUMAR DINESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480364039

606 CSJMA20000057029 ASHFAQ NAVI 01/05/1999 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480389168

607 CSJMA20000057031 ASHISH KUMAR BANKEY LAL 07/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480361431

608 CSJMA20000057033 ASHISH KUMAR
MISHRA

ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480391909

609 CSJMA20000057035 ASHMIT MISHRA NEERAJ MISHRA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480365028

610 CSJMA20000057039 ASHUTOSH
GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480381322

611 CSJMA20000057043 ASIYA MOHD TUFAIL AHMAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480365077

612 CSJMA20000057044 ASMA KHATOON MOHD ALIM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480364401
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I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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613 CSJMA20000057060 AZHAN ALI DANISH ALI 04/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480357926

614 CSJMA20000057063 BABLU SAVITA DEEN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480381140

615 CSJMA20000057065 BALENDU SINGH
ANGAD CHANDRA PAL SINGH 02/07/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480361472

616 CSJMA20000057069 BEAUTI VERMA SHIV RAM 07/08/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480381348

617 CSJMA20000057073 BHOLE RAMKUMAR 12/11/1999 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480360128

618 CSJMA20000057074 BHOLU GIRI KAUSHAL KUMAR 01/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480353339

619 CSJMA20000057089 DATARAM RAMPAL 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480381074

620 CSJMA20000057092 DEEPAK KASHYAP JAGANNATH
KASHYAP BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480359559

621 CSJMA20000057097 DEEPAK KUMAR SIYARAM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481152532

622 CSJMA20000057095 DEEPAK KUMAR BALRAM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481160402

623 CSJMA20000057103 DEEPIKA DEVI SAHAY PANDEY 10/08/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481156921

624 CSJMA20000057105 DEEPU SHUKLA PRASAD 03/03/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481149850
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625 CSJMA20000057106 DEEPU YADAV BULLU YADAV BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481101018

626 CSJMA20000057109 DEVANSH NIGAM SUNEEL NIGAM 07/10/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481156871

627 CSJMA20000057118 DHEERENDRA
SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 03/03/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481170104

628 CSJMA20000057119 DHIRENDRA
KUMAR GAUTAM CHHOTE LAL 02/03/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481153373

629 CSJMA20000057121 DILEEP KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 07/06/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481149553

630 CSJMA20000057123 DINESH KUMAR LALTA PRASAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481167472

631 CSJMA20000057126 DIVAKAR CHANDRA NATH 01/07/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481167548

632 CSJMA20000057128 DIVYA MISHRA ARVIND KUMAR
MISHRA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481155451

633 CSJMA20000057130 DIVYANSHI KRISHNA KUMAR 02/03/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481155253

634 CSJMA20000057131 DIVYANSHU
SHARMA RAMENDRA KUMAR 04/11/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481151005

635 CSJMA20000057133 DURGA PRASAD SHRIKRISHNA 01/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481156988

636 CSJMA20000057134 DURGESH GIRI SANTOSH GIRI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481155469
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637 CSJMA20000057136 DURGESH KUMAR
SHUKLA

SUDHIR KUMAR
SHUKLA 08/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481153514

638 CSJMA20000057139 FAISAL HASAN WAZIHUL HASAN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481167670

639 CSJMA20000057140 FARAH KHAN AYYUB KHAN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481156863

640 CSJMA20000057141 FARHEEN BEGAM ABDUL VAHEED 02/10/1999 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481152086

641 CSJMA20000057143 FATIMA KHAN ABDUL WAHEED
KHAN 03/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480128624

642 CSJMA20000057144 FIJA SIDDIKI IFTIYAR HUSAN 04/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480129754

643 CSJMA20000057146 FIZA SIRAJ SIRAJ HUSAIN 08/08/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480133442

644 CSJMA20000057147 GAGAN BAJPAI ANIL KUMAR BAJPAI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480134812

645 CSJMA20000057151 GARIMA PANDEY PARAS NATH
PANDEY 02/07/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480140280

646 CSJMA20000057155 GOLDI DEVI RAM SAGAR 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480135090

647 CSJMA20000057156 GOLDI VERMA SANJAY KUMAR 08/12/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480129598

648 CSJMA20000057157 GUFRAN AHMAD ABDUL KHALIK 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480128590
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649 CSJMA20000057159 GULISTA IRAM MOHAMMAD ARIF 07/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480135108

650 CSJMA20000057161 GULSHAN ANSARI SHAKEEL AHMAD
ANSARI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480140306

651 CSJMA20000057162 GULSHAN JAHAN RAHMAT ALI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480133483

652 CSJMA20000057163 HAREESH KUMAR DHANI RAM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480133400

653 CSJMA20000057169 HARSH
SRIVASTVA

PRADEEP KUMAR
SRIVASTVA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480139498

654 CSJMA20000057170 HARSH VARDHAN VANI VATSA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480140371

655 CSJMA20000057176 HEMANT GIRI SHIV NARAYAN GIRI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480129713

656 CSJMA20000057178 HIMANSHU
RASTOGI

RAJESH KUMAR
RASTOGI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480134861

657 CSJMA20000057184 IMRAN ANSARI NIJAMMUL HUSAIN 07/12/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480129663

658 CSJMA20000057185 INDRA JEET VIJAY PRAKASH 08/02/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480139464

659 CSJMA20000057188 ISHA KHATOON KAMAL AHMAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480129804

660 CSJMA20000057193 JAINAB SALEEM KHAN 08/04/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480130299

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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661 CSJMA20000057202 JOOLY DEVI RAM SAGAR 12/03/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148077

662 CSJMA20000057205 JULI DEVI SHRIKRISHNA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480140991

663 CSJMA20000057206 JULI PANDAY SANJAY PANDAY BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148911

664 CSJMA20000057212 KAIF ANSARI RIYASAT ALI 09/06/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480137369

665 CSJMA20000057213 KAJAL OM PRAKASH 06/12/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480141536

666 CSJMA20000057218 KAJAL DEVI RAM NARESH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480146485

667 CSJMA20000057220 KAJAL MAURYA DEEN BANDHU
MAURYA 09/10/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480141023

668 CSJMA20000057223 KAJAL VERMA RAM KHILAWAN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480144449

669 CSJMA20000057228 KAMINI NISHAD VIJAY NISHAD 08/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480146550

670 CSJMA20000057233 KANYAVATI PANDA RAM 04/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148820

671 CSJMA20000057236 KARAN KUMAR SUGRIV BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480147186

672 CSJMA20000057237 KARAN KUMAR BHARAT PRASAD 12/10/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480147392
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673 CSJMA20000057244 KAVEREE DEVI LAVKUSH KUMAR 07/12/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480145511

674 CSJMA20000057247 KAYNAT BANO MUSHEER AHMAD 06/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480145909

675 CSJMA20000057249 KHUSHABU RAJ KISHOR 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480147103

676 CSJMA20000057257 KOMAL CHHABI LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480141239

677 CSJMA20000057258 KOMAL SINGH KALLU SINGH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480146675

678 CSJMA20000057260 KRANTI DEVI
MAURYA RAM MILAN 07/08/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148846

679 CSJMA20000057261 KRANTI KUMARI HARI LAL 02/03/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480144134

680 CSJMA20000057262 KRIPA NIDHI KANHAIYA LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148978

681 CSJMA20000057263 KRIPA SHANKAR DINESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480839311

682 CSJMA20000057265 KRITIKA KUMARI BHAGWAN DEEN 07/07/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835426

683 CSJMA20000057270 KULDEEP KUMAR
VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR 08/06/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835822

684 CSJMA20000057273 KUMKUM SHARMA ABHAY KUMAR
SHARMA 11/12/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832183
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685 CSJMA20000057276 LADILI PHOOLCHAND BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831094

686 CSJMA20000057277 LAVISHA JAY PRAKASH 05/08/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831391

687 CSJMA20000057278 LAVKUSH SHANKAR LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835962

688 CSJMA20000057279 LAVKUSH KUMAR BALAKRAM 01/03/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480830294

689 CSJMA20000057281 LAXMI SHYAM LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480836432

690 CSJMA20000057282 LAXMI MANOJ 07/11/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480825211

691 CSJMA20000057285 LAXMI DEVI RAGHUNATH 07/07/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832761

692 CSJMA20000057292 MADHUPAL SINGH BHARAT PRASAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480837216

693 CSJMA20000057294 MAHAK NAJ MOHD AHIRAJ 07/06/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831060

694 CSJMA20000057297 MAHTAB ALI ASHAFAQ ALI 06/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480834114

695 CSJMA20000057299 MAMTA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR 07/04/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835715

696 CSJMA20000057303 MANISH KUMAR RAM NARESH 04/04/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832589
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697 CSJMA20000057306 MANJEET KUMAR SURENDRA NATH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480837356

698 CSJMA20000057310 MANOJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 06/08/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480839543

699 CSJMA20000057311 MANOJ KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR 07/10/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480830237

700 CSJMA20000057318 MANSI VERMA DEVENDRA NATH
VERMA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832050

701 CSJMA20000057323 MANTASHA
PARVEEN MUNEER AHMAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480202718

702 CSJMA20000057326 MAYA DEVI RAM LOTAN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480149638

703 CSJMA20000057328 MEHTAB NASARUDDEN 06/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480139084

704 CSJMA20000057332 MITHLESH KUMAR
MAURYA

KRISHNA BIHARI
MAURYA 10/04/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480201199

705 CSJMA20000057333 MO KALIM MO SALIM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480142575

706 CSJMA20000057338 MOHAMMAD
NASEEM SAFIQ BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480225172

707 CSJMA20000057345
MOHD
ALATAMASH
ANSARI

SHAHABUDDIN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480203286

708 CSJMA20000057358 MOHD SAMEER MUZAMMIL SIDDIQI 02/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480142237
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Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

709 CSJMA20000057359 MOHD SAVEJ MOHD KAYYUM 07/06/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480215843

710 CSJMA20000057363 MOHD ZEESHAN UMAR ANSARI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480200522

711 CSJMA20000057364 MOHINI RAM SEVAK 07/02/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480833066

712 CSJMA20000057371 MONU VERMA SHIV PRAKASH
VERMA 08/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480834536

713 CSJMA20000057372 MUDIT GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR
GUPTA 01/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480830021

714 CSJMA20000057373 MUJEEB KHAN MAJHAR KHAN 02/03/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480830682

715 CSJMA20000057374 MUKESH
BHASKAR MAHESH PRASAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831854

716 CSJMA20000057382 MUNNI DEVI VIRENDRA KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480138094

717 CSJMA20000057383 MUSHEER
AHAMAD MO ISAHAK BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480138995

718 CSJMA20000057385 MUSKAN SHYAM BIHARI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480186432

719 CSJMA20000057386 MUSKAN ANSARI ARSHAD HUSAIN 09/06/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480143169

720 CSJMA20000057389 NAINCY GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR
GUPTA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480143532
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721 CSJMA20000057391 NAINSI JAISWAL VINOD JAISWAL 07/07/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480143979

722 CSJMA20000057392 NAINSI RAJ SRI PRAKASH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480143250

723 CSJMA20000057395 NANDANI SHUKLA KESHAVRAM SHUKLA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480138722

724 CSJMA20000057397 NARENDRA
KUMAR PYARE LAL 09/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480142120

725 CSJMA20000057401 NAVNEET KAILASH PRASHAD 05/04/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480152343

726 CSJMA20000057402 NAZIYA MUNNA KHAN 07/12/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831151

727 CSJMA20000057403 NAZIYA KHATOON VAKIL AHAMAD 04/11/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480839063

728 CSJMA20000057405 NAZREEN BANO MOHAMMAD ASLAM 12/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831771

729 CSJMA20000057407 NEERAJ KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832787

730 CSJMA20000057408 NEERAJ KUMAR SHYAM BIHARI 07/02/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835103

731 CSJMA20000057411 NEETU SATISH KUMAR 09/06/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480834940

732 CSJMA20000057413 NEETU MAURYA RAMPAL 05/10/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835301
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733 CSJMA20000057414 NEHA CHOTE 09/05/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480833140

734 CSJMA20000057415 NEHA RAKESH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480834569

735 CSJMA20000057416 NEHA BHARTI MANGAL PRASAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480833710

736 CSJMA20000057418 NEHA KHATOON KAMAL AHMAD 06/12/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835483

737 CSJMA20000057419 NEHA RASTOGI KANHAIYA LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480825559

738 CSJMA20000057423 NIDHI GUPTA SAROJ KUMAR
GUPTA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480835913

739 CSJMA20000057424 NIDHI PANDAY MUKESH PANDAY 03/10/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480834866

740 CSJMA20000057425 NIHARIKA VIPIN KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480829916

741 CSJMA20000057428 NILESH KUMAR JAI RAM RANA 05/02/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999982

742 CSJMA20000057432 NISHA DEVI SHATROHAN LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481017529

743 CSJMA20000057433 NISHA PARVEEN IQRAR URF NEELU BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480933908

744 CSJMA20000057434 NISHANT MISHRA VIRENDRA MISHRA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481017297
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745 CSJMA20000057437 NITIN KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481017040

746 CSJMA20000057439 NITIN SINGH SATYAPAL SINGH 10/12/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481010417

747 CSJMA20000057441 NOOR BANO ABDUL VAHID 11/07/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481010144

748 CSJMA20000057450 PANKAJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 05/03/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481002398

749 CSJMA20000057452 PANKAJ KUMAR
PAL VISHESHVAR DAYAL 03/10/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481002489

750 CSJMA20000057453 PANKAJ SHUKLA SARVAN KUMAR 07/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481010177

751 CSJMA20000057454 PARMINDER
KUMAR GAYADEEN 04/05/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481014724

752 CSJMA20000057455 PARUL LALLAN 06/07/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481006068

753 CSJMA20000057460 PAWAN KUMAR RAM SHANKAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481012058

754 CSJMA20000057469 POOJA VISHRAM 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481016844

755 CSJMA20000057471 POOJA GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR 01/03/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481014468

756 CSJMA20000057475 POONAM BANVARI LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481007462
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757 CSJMA20000057477 POONAM DEVI SUMER SINGH 07/08/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481013304

758 CSJMA20000057479 PRABHAT KUMAR RAM PAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481012017

759 CSJMA20000057481 PRADEEP KUMAR MOTI LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481017214

760 CSJMA20000057483 PRAGYA MISHRA KAMAL NAYAN
MISHRA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481007413

761 CSJMA20000057485 PRAKHAR
SHUKLA RAJNISH SHUKLA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480141296

762 CSJMA20000057489 PRANJULI DEVI SATYADEV BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480195771

763 CSJMA20000057490 PRANSHI VERMA RAJESH VERMA 04/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480140827

764 CSJMA20000057499 PREETAM KUMAR
RANA RAM SARAN RANA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480197025

765 CSJMA20000057511 PRINCE KATIYAR SHRIKANT KATIYAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480197249

766 CSJMA20000057517 PRIYA RAJ LAL BAHADUR 05/07/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480137492

767 CSJMA20000057522 PRIYANKA DEVI PARIKRAMA DEEN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148358

768 CSJMA20000057525 PRIYANKA
KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR 07/04/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480190541

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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769 CSJMA20000057527 PRIYANKUSH
VERMA MUNEEJAR LAL 07/09/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480147327

770 CSJMA20000057529 PRIYANSHI GUPTA SATISH KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480189071

771 CSJMA20000057534 PRYATANSHEEL INDRAPAL 10/02/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148960

772 CSJMA20000057536 PUNEET KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480192778

773 CSJMA20000057538 PURUSHOTTAM
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480145479

774 CSJMA20000057539 PUSHPA DEVI VED PRAKASH 07/12/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480191861

775 CSJMA20000057540 PUSHPANJALI
MAURYA

SHIV KUMAR
MAURYA 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480141213

776 CSJMA20000057542 PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR OM PRAKASH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480146220

777 CSJMA20000057543 PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR RAM CHANDRA 07/10/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148044

778 CSJMA20000057544 PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR GUPT MANOJ KUMAR 01/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480189436

779 CSJMA20000057545 RADHA ROOPCHAND 03/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480145933

780 CSJMA20000057546 RADHA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH
TOMAR 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480148812

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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781 CSJMA20000057549 RADHIKA GUPTA CHUNNA LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831698

782 CSJMA20000057556 RAHUL KUMAR SHYAM MURARI 01/02/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480833322

783 CSJMA20000057558 RAHUL NISHAD SIYARAM 01/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480840913

784 CSJMA20000057559 RAJ KISHOR KAUSHAL KISHOR
SINGH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480828793

785 CSJMA20000057560 RAJA SHAH MAHESH CHANDRA
SHAH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480833041

786 CSJMA20000057563 RAJAT GUPTA SHUBHASH GUPTA 07/06/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480842182

787 CSJMA20000057565 RAJEEV KUMAR HARINANDAN
PRASAD 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480837182

788 CSJMA20000057573 RAKHI BAL RAM 07/08/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480837240

789 CSJMA20000057577 RAM KRIPAL RAM CHANDAR 09/04/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480768775

790 CSJMA20000057589 RAMU PAL ROSHAN LAL 06/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480828991

791 CSJMA20000057592 RAUNAK SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831961

792 CSJMA20000057596 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY VERMA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480844717

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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793 CSJMA20000057599 REEMA KUMARI BECHE LAL 04/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480830567

794 CSJMA20000057600 REETA VERMA KHOOB LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832423

795 CSJMA20000057603 RISHABH DIXIT RAM HARISH DIXIT 02/10/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480840921

796 CSJMA20000057606 RISHU SINGH
KASHYAP RAJESH SINGH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480828850

797 CSJMA20000057607 RITESH DIXIT LAVKUSH DIXIT BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480829940

798 CSJMA20000057610 RITESH KUMAR
MAURYA

SHARVAN KUMAR
MAURYA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480842455

799 CSJMA20000057611 RITESH KUMAR
SHUKLA

RAKESH KUMAR
SHUKLA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480831003

800 CSJMA20000057613 RIZA JAVED ALI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480834478

801 CSJMA20000057614 RIZA PARVEEN IMTIYAZ AHMAD 06/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481013536

802 CSJMA20000057615 ROHIT PARAG 07/08/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481010516

803 CSJMA20000057619 ROHIT KUMAR VIDESHI LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481002232

804 CSJMA20000057623 ROLI DWARIKA PRASAD 06/10/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481010532

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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805 CSJMA20000057631 RUBI DEVI RAM GOVIND 11/07/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481013668

806 CSJMA20000057640 RUPESH PAL RAM NARESH 03/12/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481000335

807 CSJMA20000057641 SABA MUSTAQ ALI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481011720

808 CSJMA20000057643 SABIYA IKLAKH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481011662

809 CSJMA20000057650 SACHIN KUMAR
VERMA

RAMESH KUMAR
VERMA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481009864

810 CSJMA20000057652 SADIYA
MANSOORI MAHBOOB ALI 06/03/2007 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481012025

811 CSJMA20000057653 SAFEJ JAMAL AHMAD 07/09/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481002364

812 CSJMA20000057659 SAJAN BHARTI CHOTE LAL 03/02/1998 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481012595

813 CSJMA20000057661 SAJEB MOHD YUNUS BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999925

814 CSJMA20000057663 SAJIDUN NISHA MANGU KHAN 08/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999941

815 CSJMA20000057665 SAKINA BANO MOHD SAFEEK BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481011902

816 CSJMA20000057667 SAKSHAM
SHUKLA

SHAILENDRA
SHUKLA 11/07/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481006357
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817 CSJMA20000057668 SAKSHI
BHARGAVA VINAY KUMAR 02/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481017909

818 CSJMA20000057670 SAKSHI JAISWAL SUSHEEL JAISWAL 11/09/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481004063

819 CSJMA20000057673 SALTANAT KAMAL AHMAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480999727

820 CSJMA20000057675 SAMRA MANSOOR MANSOOR
MAHMOOD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481017800

821 CSJMA20000057677 SANA ZALALUDDIN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480339320

822 CSJMA20000057679 SANA PARVEEN ISRAIL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480316732

823 CSJMA20000057685 SANGHMITRA MEWA LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480317169

824 CSJMA20000057687 SANIYA KHAN MOHD ASLAM KHAN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480340260

825 CSJMA20000057689 SANJANA KUMARI BALIRAM 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480316484

826 CSJMA20000057691 SANJAY VERMA SHYAM BIHARI 06/04/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480320023

827 CSJMA20000057693 SANJEET KUMAR
MORYA

SHRI KRISHNA
MORYA 02/07/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480340237

828 CSJMA20000057694 SANSKRITI
SHARMA

SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480322425
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I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
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829 CSJMA20000057697 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM DULARE 02/10/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480315031

830 CSJMA20000057698 SANTOSH RANA KALLU RAM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480341557

831 CSJMA20000057700 SAPNA DEVI RAM LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480321112

832 CSJMA20000057702 SARITA DINESH KUMAR 01/12/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480316500

833 CSJMA20000057704 SAROJ KUMAR VISHRAM LAL 07/06/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480322797

834 CSJMA20000057706 SARTAJ AHMAD JAMIL AHMAD 07/11/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480321872

835 CSJMA20000057708 SATVINDAR SHYAM BIHARI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480322391

836 CSJMA20000057710 SATYAM SHUKLA AJAY KUMAR
SHUKLA 03/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480321021

837 CSJMA20000057714 SAURABH
AWASTHI

NEERAJ KUMAR
AWASTHI 07/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480322292

838 CSJMA20000057716 SAURABH KUMAR RAMKISHOR 07/03/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480340484

839 CSJMA20000057717 SAURABH KUMAR ACHCHHE LAL 03/03/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480316781

840 CSJMA20000057724 SAYMA JAMALUDDIN 07/08/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480348412
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841 CSJMA20000057725 SAYNA BAZMI HAFEEZ AHAMAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480342340

842 CSJMA20000057726 SEEMA KUMARI KANHAIYA LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480352182

843 CSJMA20000057727 SEEMA KUMARI BECHE LAL 04/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480349162

844 CSJMA20000057731 SHABIH NAAZ ABDUL LATEEF BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480351929

845 CSJMA20000057734 SHAGUN KUMARI RAM PRASAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480340112

846 CSJMA20000057736 SHAHBAR BANO ATHAR ALI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480321864

847 CSJMA20000057740 SHAHREEN AZAD 02/09/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480343090

848 CSJMA20000057742 SHAIL KUMARI UDAY CHANDRA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480343124

849 CSJMA20000057747 SHALINI JAISWAL RAM SAGAR 07/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480348792

850 CSJMA20000057748 SHALINI KATIYAR RAMA KANT KATIYAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480345426

851 CSJMA20000057752 SHARAFAT ALI MUNNA ALI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480342233

852 CSJMA20000057753 SHARUKH KHAN RIYAJ AHAMAD 07/02/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480343215
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853 CSJMA20000057754 SHEELU HEMRAJ 10/07/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480355573

854 CSJMA20000057755 SHEERIN ANSARI MOHAMMAD AKRAM BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480352778

855 CSJMA20000057757 SHEETAL SHUKLA LATE PAWAN KUMAR
SHUKLA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480342878

856 CSJMA20000057759 SHIBA ANSARI KAMAL AHMAD 07/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480316799

857 CSJMA20000057760 SHIFA MOHD SALEEM 06/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480353016

858 CSJMA20000057761 SHIFA HUSAIN AYAZ HUSAIN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480351994

859 CSJMA20000057763 SHIKHA GUPTA SHEKHAR GUPTA 02/02/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480342373

860 CSJMA20000057764 SHIKHA SHARMA HARISHCHANDRA
SHARMA 02/04/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480343355

861 CSJMA20000057767 SHIPRA VERMA SHYAM JI VERMA 02/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480979653

862 CSJMA20000057768 SHIV MOHAN RAJU SHUKLA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480974076

863 CSJMA20000057771 SHIVA RAM MURTI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480996111

864 CSJMA20000057773 SHIVA KUMAR RAM CHANDRA 01/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481041172
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S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

865 CSJMA20000057776 SHIVAM GUPTA SHRAVAN KUMAR
GUPTA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480974217

866 CSJMA20000057777 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIV SAGAR LAL 07/07/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480974027

867 CSJMA20000057783 SHIVAM RASTOGI RAM KUMAR 04/10/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481069751

868 CSJMA20000057791 SHIVANI VINOD RASTOGI 10/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480971817

869 CSJMA20000057792 SHIVANI AWASTHI RAMNARESH
AWASTHI 02/01/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480974340

870 CSJMA20000057797 SHIVANI VERMA RAM NARESH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480995360

871 CSJMA20000057801 SHIVANI VERMA MANOJ KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480971536

872 CSJMA20000057803 SHIVANSHU
KUMAR SHAH

RAJESH KUMAR
SHAH 07/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481018139

873 CSJMA20000057806 SHOBHA KUMARI POORAN LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480971247

874 CSJMA20000057809 SHOBHIT KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR 07/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480974415

875 CSJMA20000057810 SHOBHIT TRIVEDI DILEEP KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480970918

876 CSJMA20000057812 SHRADHA SHIV PRAKASH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480981048

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

877 CSJMA20000057813 SHRESTH KUMAR
JAUHARI

SUSHEEL KUMAR
JAUHARI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480971718

878 CSJMA20000057814 SHRUTI PANDEY AWDHESH KUMAR
PANDEY 03/02/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480971452

879 CSJMA20000057816 SHUBHAM UMESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481044994

880 CSJMA20000057817 SHUBHAM
JAISWAL

SURESH KUMAR
JAISWAL 09/07/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480981097

881 CSJMA20000057820 SHUBHAM YADAV BALRAM YADAV 02/01/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480622022

882 CSJMA20000057822 SHUBHRANSU MOHAN LAL BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480664446

883 CSJMA20000057826 SIDDHANT
PANDEY JAY KARAN PANDEY BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480652128

884 CSJMA20000057827 SIDDHARTH
VERMA AJAI KUMAR VERMA 06/05/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480652169

885 CSJMA20000057830 SIMRAN IKHLAQ 04/03/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480620760

886 CSJMA20000057832 SIMRAN MAURYA JAGMOHAN LAL
MAURYA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480661293

887 CSJMA20000057833 SIMRAN RANA GOPI RANA 02/01/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480661160

888 CSJMA20000057834 SIRAJ MOHD AJAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480661533

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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889 CSJMA20000057842 SONAM PAIKARMA DEEN 08/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480661335

890 CSJMA20000057843 SONAM RAMSEWAK BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480654579

891 CSJMA20000057849 SONI ZIYAULLA BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480655295

892 CSJMA20000057854 SONU KUMAR BHAJAN LAL 04/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480661657

893 CSJMA20000057858 SRAVAN KUMAR SWAMI DAYAL 05/02/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480658190

894 CSJMA20000057860 SUBHASH KUMAR
YADAV DINESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480624994

895 CSJMA20000057862 SUBOOHI SHFAAT ALI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480661483

896 CSJMA20000057865 SUDHAKAR
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480622782

897 CSJMA20000057867 SUDHANSHU
MOHAN RAJESH PURI 01/01/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480624630

898 CSJMA20000057868 SUFIYAN AHMAD JAMAL AHMAD BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480625090

899 CSJMA20000057873 SUMAYYA
KHATOON MO JAVED BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480664917

900 CSJMA20000057878 SUMITRA SEWA RAM 06/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480655634

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

901 CSJMA20000057880 SUNEEL GIRI SHATROHAN LAL 08/07/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481019301

902 CSJMA20000057882 SUNIL KANAUJIYA BHANNU KANAUJIYA 12/11/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481005318

903 CSJMA20000057892 SURAJ KUMAR RAM GOPAL 12/02/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481004790

904 CSJMA20000057894 SURAJ SHUKLA MAHEEN BABU
SHUKLA 01/02/2004 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480955190

905 CSJMA20000057898 SUSHIL KUMAR RAM SEWAK 07/08/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481001812

906 CSJMA20000057899 SUSHIL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481009492

907 CSJMA20000057905 SWETA DEVI RAMESH CHANDRA 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480935226

908 CSJMA20000057909 TANAY KUMAR AMBUJ KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481018592

909 CSJMA20000057913 TARANNUM BANO MUNNA ALI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481004469

910 CSJMA20000057914 TARANNUM
PARVEEN AKHTAR ALI 08/08/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480935028

911 CSJMA20000057917 TAYYABA SABIR ALI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480832506

912 CSJMA20000057920 TUSHAR
BHARGAV RAMPRAVESH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480366018

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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913 CSJMA20000057922 UMA DEVI ASHA RAM 06/03/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481018337

914 CSJMA20000057924 UPENDRA KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 07/05/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481005490

915 CSJMA20000057926 USHA DEVI PURAN LAL 05/09/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645481015465

916 CSJMA20000057929 UTKARSH SINGH
CHAUHAN

DHARMENDRA
SINGH CHAUHAN BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 355729339991064

917 CSJMA20000057932 VAJID ALI SAJID ALI 05/12/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480943899

918 CSJMA20000057936 VARSHA KUMARI BABU RAM 04/01/2000 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480162334

919 CSJMA20000057938 VEERENDRA
KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 05/10/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480986757

920 CSJMA20000057941 VIKAS GAUTAM PRAHLAD SINGH 10/05/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480992797

921 CSJMA20000057942 VIKAS GIRI RAJ KUMAR 05/10/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480392113

922 CSJMA20000057944 VIKAS KUMAR RAM BAHADUR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480392048

923 CSJMA20000057945 VIKAS KUMAR
GAUTAM

VINOD KUMAR
GAUTAM 05/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480391776

924 CSJMA20000057946 VIKAS KUMAR
VERMA

SURESH KUMAR
VERMA 02/04/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480364187

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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925 CSJMA20000057947 VIKAS KUMAR
VERMA RAJESH KUMAR 07/01/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480389135

926 CSJMA20000057948 VIKAS SINGH VIJAY SINGH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480358437

927 CSJMA20000057956 VINAY KUMAR
TIWARI

SANTOSH KUMAR
TIWARI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480392097

928 CSJMA20000057958 VINAY VERMA RAM NARESH VERMA 06/12/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480360268

929 CSJMA20000057964 VISHAKHA
TRIVEDI

RAKESH CHANDRA
TRIVEDI BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480389192

930 CSJMA20000057970 VISHAL MISHRA RAMU MISHRA 06/10/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480391701

931 CSJMA20000057972 VISHAL SINGH BABLU SINGH 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480392121

932 CSJMA20000057973 VISHAL SINGH RAM KUMAR 01/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480391990

933 CSJMA20000057974 VISHAL TIWARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI 04/01/2002 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480389770

934 CSJMA20000057975 VISHAL YADAV AWADHESH YADAV 01/12/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480389127

935 CSJMA20000057981 YASH JAISWAL RAJ KISHOR
JAISWAL 03/03/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480364385

936 CSJMA20000057982 YASH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480364583

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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937 CSJMA20000057984 YASHI VERMA SANJAY KUMAR
VERMA 03/05/2003 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL

SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480381447

938 CSJMA20000057993 ZEENAT BANO IDREESH BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480366935

939 CSJMA20000057994 ZEENAT PARVEEN ANWAR ANSARI 12/05/2001 BA 3rd Year POLITICAL
SCIENCE 2022 Smartphone 352645480364971

940 CSJMA20000057198 JAY SHANKAR
TIWARI

MUKESH KUMAR
TIWARI BA 3rd Year SANSKRIT 2022 Smartphone 352645480359187

941 CSJMA20000057585
RAMESH
CHANDRA
MAURYA

LALLAN BABU
MAURYA BA 3rd Year SANSKRIT 2022 Smartphone 352645480952569

942 CSJMA20001418701 AASHIYA SAIFI SHAREEF MIYAN

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480952221

943 CSJMA20001418702 AAYUSHI
AGARWAL DHANRAJ AGARWAL 05/03/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480952296

944 CSJMA20001418704 ABHAY JAISWAL AJAY JAISWAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480952619

945 CSJMA20001418705 ABHILAKSHI
THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480954284

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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946 CSJMA20001418706 ABHISHEK DIXIT AMAR KUMAR 09/02/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480954771

947 CSJMA20001418707 ABHISHEK GUPTA PAPPU GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480952510

948 CSJMA20001418708 ABHISHEK
KASHYAP

MURARI LAL
KASHYAP

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480946959

949 CSJMA20001418710 ABHISHEK RAJ DHANI RAM 01/07/1999

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480951900

950 CSJMA20001418711 ADARSH GUPTA BRIJ KISHOR GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480954243

951 CSJMA20001418713 ADITI GUPTA AJAY KUMAR GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480951686

952 CSJMA20001418716 AKSHAT PANDEY AJAY PANDEY

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480952247

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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953 CSJMA20001418717 AMAN GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480955000

954 CSJMA20001418718 AMAN GUPTA PUNEET GUPTA 03/09/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480952205

955 CSJMA20001418719 AMAN KUMAR SHANKER LAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480952320

956 CSJMA20001418720 AMAN VERMA VIJAY KUMAR VERMA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480954417

957 CSJMA20001418721 AMAN VERMA RAM KISHOR VERMA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480954623

958 CSJMA20001418722 AMANDEEP SINGH NARENDER SINGH

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480966213

959 CSJMA20001418724 ANIL KUMAR RAVENDRA SINGH 04/05/2000

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480952593

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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960 CSJMA20001418725 ANITA JAYRAM 03/04/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480954664

961 CSJMA20001418726 ANJALI VERMA BRAJESH KUMAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480507538

962 CSJMA20001418728 ANMOL NIGAM UMESH NIGAM

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480501614

963 CSJMA20001418729 ANSH GUPTA DILEEP KUMAR
GUPTA 08/10/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480512041

964 CSJMA20001418730 ANSHIKA GUPTA GOVIND JI GUPTA 04/12/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480510318

965 CSJMA20001418731 ANSHIKA MISHRA MANOJ MISHRA 07/04/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480479704

966 CSJMA20001418732 ANSHU SULEMAN

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480488838

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

967 CSJMA20001418733 ANSHU GUPTA SURESH GUPTA 06/03/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480509161

968 CSJMA20001418735 ANURAG GUPTA CHANDRASEN 05/04/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480509815

969 CSJMA20001418736 ANUSHKA GUPTA KRISHAN KUMAR
GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480470604

970 CSJMA20001418737 ARPAN BATHAM AJAY KUMAR GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480507892

971 CSJMA20001418738 ARPIT
PRABHAKAR

RAMESH
PRABHAKAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480509203

972 CSJMA20001418739 ARSH RANDHAWA KARAMJEET SINGH
RANDHAWA 07/10/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480509351

973 CSJMA20001418740 ARTI KASHYAP SANJAY KUMAR
KASHYAP 08/09/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480509229

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

974 CSJMA20001418741 ARTI DEVI RAJ JASKARAN LAL RAJ

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480508395

975 CSJMA20001418743 ASHISH KUMAR
GUPTA

SURENDRA MOHAN
YAGYASAINI 07/05/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480509187

976 CSJMA20001418744 ASHUTOSH
KUMAR KHUSHI RAM

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480509807

977 CSJMA20001418745 ASTHA MISHRA HIMANSHU MISHRA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480476882

978 CSJMA20001418746 ATUL GIRI BAHADUR LAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480510326

979 CSJMA20001418747 ATUL KUMAR
VERMA

SANJAY KUMAR
VERMA 03/07/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480507843

980 CSJMA20001418748 ATUL KUMAR
VERMA SANJAY KUMAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480511555

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

981 CSJMA20001418749 AYUSH MISHRA KRISHNA MOHAN
MISHRA 07/01/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480199708

982 CSJMA20001418750 AYUSHI SINGH PANKAJ SINGH 01/11/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480148234

983 CSJMA20001418751 CHIDANSH PURI ASHUTOSH PURI 04/05/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480199559

984 CSJMA20001418752 DEEKSHA
CHAKRAWARTI PRAMOD KUMAR 10/10/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480200944

985 CSJMA20001418754 DEEPSHIKHA
CHOUDHARY

OMPRAKASH
CHOUDHARY 10/04/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480144613

986 CSJMA20001418755 DEEPTI
MADHUKAR

MADHUKAR
AGARWAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480148945

987 CSJMA20001418756 DIVASH AGARWAL ALOK AGARWAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480200290

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device
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988 CSJMA20001418758 DIVYANSHI
GAUTAM

DEEPANKAR
GAUTAM

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480194535

989 CSJMA20001418759 FALGUNI PATHAK VIJAY KUMAR
PATHAK

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480196738

990 CSJMA20001418760 FIZA KHAN AKEEL AHMAD 07/01/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480199971

991 CSJMA20001418761 GAGAN VERMA SARVESH KUMAR 04/08/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480197603

992 CSJMA20001418762 GAURAV
CHAURASIYA

MUNNA LAL
CHAURASIYA 03/12/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480145891

993 CSJMA20001418763 GAURAV SHUKLA KAMAL KISHOR
SHUKLA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480196936

994 CSJMA20001418764 GAURAV VERMA SHATROHAN LAL 06/05/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480200241

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device
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995 CSJMA20001418765 GOVIND RAM
GUPTA

SUSHIL KUMAR
GUPTA 07/12/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480211420

996 CSJMA20001418766 GULAM ALI SAHID ALI 02/12/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480144605

997 CSJMA20001418768 HANSIKA
SRIVASTAVA

SURENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480189295

998 CSJMA20001418769 HARSHIT GUPTA NARENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480201058

999 CSJMA20001418771 HARSHIT MITTAL MANOJ KUMAR
MITTAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480145362

1000 CSJMA20001418772 HARSHIT NAAG SHIVPAL NAAG 03/06/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480148986

1001 CSJMA20001418773 HARSHIT
RASTOGI

BANWARI LAL
RASTOGI 07/09/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480492335

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt
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1002 CSJMA20001418774 HARSHIT
SRIVASTAVA HITESH SRIVASTAVA 04/01/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480503040

1003 CSJMA20001418775 HIMANSHU
SHUKLA LAXMI KANT SHUKLA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480495569

1004 CSJMA20001418776 ISHITA
MAHENDRA SUNIL MAHENDRA 09/01/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480502513

1005 CSJMA20001418777 ISRAT ALI RIYAZ AHAMAD 05/07/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480502521

1006 CSJMA20001418778 JALAJ KASHYAP SUSHIL KASHYAP 06/09/2004

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480498043

1007 CSJMA20001418780 JAY SINGH MANOS KUMAR 05/03/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480502653

1008 CSJMA20001418781 JYOTI SHIV NARAYAN 01/01/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480498035

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

1009 CSJMA20001418782 JYOTI RAMASAREY 02/08/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480503016

1010 CSJMA20001418783 KAJAL JAYRAM 03/04/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480494596

1011 CSJMA20001418784 KALPANA HARDWARI

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480492582

1012 CSJMA20001418786 KAPIL KUMAR SIYA RAM 05/04/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480502711

1013 CSJMA20001418787 KARAN KASHYAP BABLU KASHYAP 12/12/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480494778

1014 CSJMA20001418788 KASHISH
KASHYAP RAJESH KASHYAP 03/01/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480492434

1015 CSJMA20001418789 KASHISH MISHRA SHRAWAN KUMAR
MISHRA 07/06/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480499199

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.
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1016 CSJMA20001418790 KAVACH
AGARWAL SHIV RATAN LAL 03/05/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480538145

1017 CSJMA20001418791 KHUSHI KALRA JASBEER SINGH
KALRA 10/11/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480492343

1018 CSJMA20001418792 KHUSHI AGARWAL KRISHNA KUMAR
AGARWAL 04/07/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480495767

1019 CSJMA20001418793 KIRTI GARG PRAMOD GARG

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480492426

1020 CSJMA20001418794 KM PRIYA DIXIT AVDHESH DIXIT 04/12/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480493945

1021 CSJMA20001418797 KULDEEP RAJESH KASHYAP 03/04/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480830310

1022 CSJMA20001418798 KUSHIKA
SRIVASTAVA

AKHILESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480832480

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1023 CSJMA20001418801 LAXMI LALLU RAM 07/10/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480827340

1024 CSJMA20001418802 LEKHANK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 02/05/2004

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480828355

1025 CSJMA20001418803 LOVELY
PRAJAPATI DINESH PRAJAPATI 08/12/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480828199

1026 CSJMA20001418805 MAHBOOB KHAN RAHMULLA KHAN

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480828116

1027 CSJMA20001418807 MANSI
SRIVASTAVA

SAROJ KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480834551

1028 CSJMA20001418809 MOHAMMAD ADIL JAMEEL AHMAD 10/09/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480834932

1029 CSJMA20001418810 MOHD ABDUL AZIZ MOHD SAEED KHAN

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480834767

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1030 CSJMA20001418811 MOHD HASEEB MOHD AHAMAD

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480828165

1031 CSJMA20001418812 MOHD KAISH MOHD RAMJAN ALI 08/07/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480831276

1032 CSJMA20001418814 MONI JAYSAWAL PRAHALAD
JAYSAWAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480828488

1033 CSJMA20001418816 MUNENDRA PAL SHRI RAM

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480830807

1034 CSJMA20001418817 NAVNEET SHUKLA YOGENDRA SHUKLA 07/05/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480828157

1035 CSJMA20001418818 NAYAN KUMAR AYODHYA PRASAD

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480831284

1036 CSJMA20001418823 NIKITA GOYAL KRISHAN KUMAR
AGARWAL 03/05/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480827795

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

1037 CSJMA20001418825 NISHU MISHRA DILIP KUMAR
MISHRA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480839014

1038 CSJMA20001418826 NITESH KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR 01/12/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480828223

1039 CSJMA20001418827 NITIN MISHRA BIPIN MISHRA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480827555

1040 CSJMA20001418828 NOMAAN KHAN AFAQ AHMED

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480827910

1041 CSJMA20001418829 OSHVI VERMA DINESH KUMAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480146634

1042 CSJMA20001418830 PALAK JAISWAL VISHESH KUMAR
JAISWAL 10/02/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480141379

1043 CSJMA20001418831 PAWAN RAM KUMAR 06/10/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480148481

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device
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Signature

1044 CSJMA20001418832 PIYUSH MATHUR RAKESH MATHUR 07/08/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480186788

1045 CSJMA20001418835 PRADEEP SINGH PARIMAAL SINGH 05/04/2000

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480146006

1046 CSJMA20001418837 PRANAV TIWARI YOGESH CHANDRA
TIWARI 02/05/2004

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480147301

1047 CSJMA20001418838 PRATEEK MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA 08/10/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480147897

1048 CSJMA20001418839 PRITI KANAUJIYA JAGAT PAL
KANAUJIYA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480144639

1049 CSJMA20001418840 PURUSHOTTAM AHIBARAN LAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480147582

1050 CSJMA20001418841 RACHIT GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480147509

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt
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1051 CSJMA20001418843 RAHUL KUMAR
GUPTA

ARVIND KUMAR
GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480140777

1052 CSJMA20001418844 RAJEEV MISHRA LOVE KUSH KUMAR 07/02/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480144944

1053 CSJMA20001418845 RAJIV KUMAR SHRI RAM PANDEY

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480190186

1054 CSJMA20001418846 RISHABH MISHRA RAM KISHOR MISHRA 12/01/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480140793

1055 CSJMA20001418848 RITU MISHRA LOVKUSH MISHRA 04/10/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480140983

1056 CSJMA20001418849 RIYA THAPAR JITENDRA THAPAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480138706

1057 CSJMA20001418850 RIZWAN ABDUL RAUF 06/12/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480192851

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.
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Signature

1058 CSJMA20001418851 ROHIT KASHYAP RAM PRAKASH 06/03/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480146360

1059 CSJMA20001418852 ROHIT KUMAR CHHOTE LAL 07/02/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480141486

1060 CSJMA20001418853 ROHIT PAL SHIV PUJAN PAL 08/01/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480191408

1061 CSJMA20001418854 SACHIN ANNU LAL 07/03/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480991500

1062 CSJMA20001418855 SACHIN SINGH SANJAY SINGH 05/07/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481011746

1063 CSJMA20001418856 SAKSHAM GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 03/09/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481007967

1064 CSJMA20001418857 SAMEER KHAN HABEEB KHAN

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481014427

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.
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1065 CSJMA20001418858 SANA PARVEEN ANEES AHMAD 03/02/2004

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481012082

1066 CSJMA20001418859 SANA ROSHAN MUSHTAQ ALI 07/03/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480998141

1067 CSJMA20001418861 SANDHYA
RASTOGI SUDHIR RASTOGI 02/02/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480997671

1068 CSJMA20001418863 SANJEET KUMAR RAMU 06/11/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480999651

1069 CSJMA20001418864 SANJEEV KUMAR PANDIT 08/12/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480999610

1070 CSJMA20001418865 SANSKAR MISHRA RAMESH MISHRA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480992490

1071 CSJMA20001418866 SARTHAK
AGARWAL UGRASEN AGARWAL 02/01/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481007777

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.
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1072 CSJMA20001418867 SARTHAK PURI MANOJ KUMAR PURI 06/06/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480992656

1073 CSJMA20001418868 SATAKSHI
JAISWAL PRABHAT JAISWAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481003081

1074 CSJMA20001418869 SATYAM GUPTA RAJEEV KUMAR
GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480992862

1075 CSJMA20001418870 SAURABH
SHUKLA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480998786

1076 CSJMA20001418871 SAYNA MIRZA ANWAR BEG 07/03/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481013270

1077 CSJMA20001418872 SAYYAD
MOHAMAD AAZAM

SYYAD WASEEM
AHMAD

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481011787

1078 CSJMA20001418874 SHARIQ BEG RASHID BEG 12/01/2000

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480991468

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1079 CSJMA20001418875 SHAVI KHAN SHAKEEL AHMAD 07/05/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480992631

1080 CSJMA20001418876 SHAZIYA
PARVEEN IKRAM HUSSIAN 06/05/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480997879

1081 CSJMA20001418877 SHEETAL
KANAUJIYA

RAM MURTI
KANAUJIYA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480352976

1082 CSJMA20001418878 SHIV POOJAN RAM SWAROOP

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480362843

1083 CSJMA20001418880 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR 01/01/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480341938

1084 CSJMA20001418881 SHIVANGI GUPTA ANIL GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480339940

1085 CSJMA20001418882 SHIVANI SIPAHI LAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480339684

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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session 2021-22.
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Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
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1086 CSJMA20001418883 SHIVANI
CHAURASIYA

VIMLESH
CHAURASIYA 05/08/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480339775

1087 CSJMA20001418884 SHIVANI KASHYAP SUDHIR KUMAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480340781

1088 CSJMA20001418886 SHIVENDRA
SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480361878

1089 CSJMA20001418887 SHREY SALUJA PRAVEEN SALUJA 09/08/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480316468

1090 CSJMA20001418888 SHREYA
AGARWAL YOGESH KUMAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480349089

1091 CSJMA20001418889 SHREYA
SRIVASTAV SANJEEV SRIVASTAV

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480362702

1092 CSJMA20001418890 SHREYASHI
GUPTA

AWADHESH KUMAR
GUPTA 06/03/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480352067

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1093 CSJMA20001418891 SHUBH SETH VISHWANATH SETH

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480316880

1094 CSJMA20001418892 SHUBHAM KUMAR
BHARGAV

ANIL KUMAR
BHARGAV

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480349212

1095 CSJMA20001418893 SHUBHAM SINGH SATPAL SINGH 03/04/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480352505

1096 CSJMA20001418895 SHUBHANSHU
GUPTA RAM KISHOR GUPTA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480349352

1097 CSJMA20001418896 SNEHA MISHRA AJIT PRAKASH
MISHRA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480342720

1098 CSJMA20001418897 SNOWERDEEP
KAUR RAJPAL SINGH 03/02/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480345160

1099 CSJMA20001418899 SOOMIYA RIYAZ RIYAZ AHMAD 05/07/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480345087

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1100 CSJMA20001418900 SRASHTI MISHRA SUBODH MISHRA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480343140

1101 CSJMA20001418903 SUMIT KUMAR SHARDA PRASAD

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480147467

1102 CSJMA20001418905 SURYA PRAKASH
SIDDHARTH ASHOK KUMAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480149018

1103 CSJMA20001418906 SUYASH MISHRA SHASHIDHAR
MISHRA 09/10/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480148648

1104 CSJMA20001418907 TANUSHI VAISH KRISHNA KUMAR
VAISH

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480145495

1105 CSJMA20001418908 TANUSHREE
GUPTA DILIP KUMAR GUPTA 02/12/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480190111

1106 CSJMA20001418909 TANYA GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA 05/01/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480189303

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

1107 CSJMA20001418910 TANYA MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480146949

1108 CSJMA20001418911 TAUFIK HUSAIN TAUKIR HUSAIN

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480137351

1109 CSJMA20001418912 TUSHAR
AGARWAL

KRISHN MURARI
AGARWAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480145958

1110 CSJMA20001418913 UDAY SHUKLA PANKAJ SHUKLA 07/10/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480144092

1111 CSJMA20001418914 UDAY SONI SHIV KUMAR SONI

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480148689

1112 CSJMA20001418915 UJJWAL RASTOGI KRISHNA RASTOGI

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480189345

1113 CSJMA20001418916 UPENDRA CHHAIL BIHARI 07/05/1999

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480137401

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

1114 CSJMA20001418917 URJA VERMA SURESH VERMA

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480138441

1115 CSJMA20001418918 UTKARSH
AWASTHI

PRAVEEN KUMAR
AWASTHI

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480145412

1116 CSJMA20001418920 VIBHA PANDAY SUDHEER PANDAY

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480201256

1117 CSJMA20001418921 VIBHU GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA 09/11/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480149232

1118 CSJMA20001418922 VIKAS AWASTHI RAM BAHADUR
AWASTHI 03/12/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480145297

1119 CSJMA20001418928 VINEET KUMAR RAM RATAN

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480142054

1120 CSJMA20001418929 VINEET SINGH RAKESH SINGH 07/06/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645480146295

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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session 2021-22.
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1121 CSJMA20001418930 VIRAT RASTOGI JITENDRA RASTOGI

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481336630

1122 CSJMA20001418931 VISHAL PURI OMKAR PURI 06/05/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481331490

1123 CSJMA20001418932 VISHMBHAR LAL ASHARFI LAL

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481336317

1124 CSJMA20001418933 VISHWAS
KASHYAP RAMU KASHYAP 06/12/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481279822

1125 CSJMA20001418934 VIVEK KUMAR
MISHRA

BRAJESH KUMAR
MISHRA 09/02/2003

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481333777

1126 CSJMA20001418935 VIVEK VERMA SANJAY KUMAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481279848

1127 CSJMA20001418937 YASH ARORA SANJAY KUMAR
ARORA 05/05/2001

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481341408

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1128 CSJMA20001418938 YASH GUPTA GOPALJI GUPTA 04/06/2002

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481281547

1129 CSJMA20001418939 YUVRAJ RASTOGI SANTOSH KUMAR

BACHELOR
OF
COMMERCE
(BCOM)

3rd Year BCOM 2022 Smartphone 352645481336606

1130 CSJMA20000573575 AAFTAB BEG AFROZ BEG 02/01/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481333835

1131 CSJMA20000573577 AANCHAL SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481334254

1132 CSJMA20000573580 ABHAY SINGH RAM CHANDRA 02/10/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481334205

1133 CSJMA20000573584 ABHISHEK GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481289722

1134 CSJMA20000573585 ABHISHEK
KANAUJIA

MANOHAR LAL
KANAUJIA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481272439

1135 CSJMA20000573588 ABHISHEK VERMA AMAR SINGH 09/02/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481333983

1136 CSJMA20000573591 ADARSH KUMAR OMKAR 05/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481333785

1137 CSJMA20000573594 ADARSH MAURYA RAMESH CHANDRA
MAURYA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481334197

1138 CSJMA20000573597 ADITYA KUMAR LALLAN KUMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481333892

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1139 CSJMA20000573599 AGRIMA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481331953

1140 CSJMA20000573602 AJEET KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 07/09/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481341259

1141 CSJMA20000573605 AKASH KUMAR
RAJ RAJ KUMAR 03/12/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480196696

1142 CSJMA20000573606 AKASH RAJ RAJKUMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480200019

1143 CSJMA20000573608 AKASH VERMA VIJAY SINGH 09/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480202015

1144 CSJMA20000573609 AKHILESH YADAV CHUNNU LAL 05/06/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480218193

1145 CSJMA20000573610 AKRATI
SRIVASTAVA

SATENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA 07/07/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480212758

1146 CSJMA20000573611 ALFIZA SIDDIQUI MOHD HANEEF
SIDDIQUI BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480205414

1147 CSJMA20000573622 AMBIKA RAJ SEVAK RAM 12/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480214259

1148 CSJMA20000573629 ANAMIKA SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480159025

1149 CSJMA20000573630 ANAND KUMAR
GIRI SHIVKUMAR GIRI BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480201694

1150 CSJMA20000573633 ANIL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 07/05/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480205604

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1151 CSJMA20000573637 ANJALI DEVI SUBODH KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI 07/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480203518

1152 CSJMA20000573640 ANJALI GUPTA JAGDISH KUMAR
GUPTA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480164231

1153 CSJMA20000573642 ANJALI SHUKLA RAMANUJ SHUKLA 01/11/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480197090

1154 CSJMA20000573645 ANJALI VERMA VIRENDRA KUMAR
VERMA 07/06/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480212576

1155 CSJMA20000573646 ANKIT KAMLESH KUMAR 01/09/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480213632

1156 CSJMA20000573653 ANMOL SHUKLA ANURAG SHUKLA 04/01/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480196670

1157 CSJMA20000573654 ANNU YADAV DINESH KUMAR
YADAV 01/01/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480202205

1158 CSJMA20000573655 ANSHDEEP
CHAUDHARY

DEEPCHANDRA
CHAUDHARY 07/11/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480212642

1159 CSJMA20000573658 ANSHIKA SINGH BHANU PRATAP
SINGH 01/05/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480214325

1160 CSJMA20000573660 ANUJ KUMAR RAMU 06/11/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480194311

1161 CSJMA20000573661 ANUJ MAURYA JAYPAL MAURYA 01/08/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480295332

1162 CSJMA20000573662 ANUPAM GUPTA LAXMI NARAYAN 07/08/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480294558

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1163 CSJMA20000573665 ANURAG
GOSWAMI SUNILA DEVI BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480272398

1164 CSJMA20000573670 ARADHYA GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480288188

1165 CSJMA20000573673 ARPAN SHOBHIT
AWASTHI SUNIL AWASTHI 07/03/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480293550

1166 CSJMA20000573678 ARUN KUMAR SEETA RAM 04/09/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480273859

1167 CSJMA20000573682 ASHA HARISHCHANDRA 02/01/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480267828

1168 CSJMA20000573683 ASHISH KUMAR TEERTHRAJ 11/09/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480272661

1169 CSJMA20000573685 ASHUTOSH
MISHRA RAMKRASNA MISHRA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480295662

1170 CSJMA20000573687 ASTHA MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480293725

1171 CSJMA20000573689 ATUL VERMA MAHENDRA VERMA 07/04/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480273305

1172 CSJMA20000573693 AYUSH KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480272893

1173 CSJMA20000573695 AYUSHI BAJPAI RAVI KUMAR BAJPAI 07/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480272455

1174 CSJMA20000573698 AZEEM KHAN ABULAS KHAN BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480272307

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1175 CSJMA20000573701 BHEEM RATAN RAMASHANKAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480272802

1176 CSJMA20000573702 BHUVANCHANDRA RAMESH CHANDRA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480288055

1177 CSJMA20000573703 CHANDA
KUSHWAHA MOHAN LAL 07/05/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480288303

1178 CSJMA20000573704 CHANDANI RAJ SHIV RAJ BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480304282

1179 CSJMA20000573707 DEEPA DEVI OM PRAKASH BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480294301

1180 CSJMA20000573708 DEEPA VERMA SANDEEP KUMAR 02/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480294962

1181 CSJMA20000573711 DEEPAK VERMA SUNIL KUMAR
VERMA 07/12/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481040398

1182 CSJMA20000573713 DEV PRAKASH
TIWARI AJAY KUMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481041065

1183 CSJMA20000573714 DEVENDRA
KUMAR VERMA JAGPAL VERMA 05/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481030803

1184 CSJMA20000573719 DILEEP KUMAR DHARMENDRA
KUMAR 12/11/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480979786

1185 CSJMA20000573723 DILSHAD KHAN NAMDAR KHAN 06/05/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480980859

1186 CSJMA20000573726 DIPTI PANDEY RAVI KANT PANDEY BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481031058

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1187 CSJMA20000573734 DURGESH KUMAR JHAMMAN LAL 07/07/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481041701

1188 CSJMA20000573738 GARIMA VERMA VISHUN KUMAR
VERMA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481040703

1189 CSJMA20000573739 GAURAV GAUR PRAVEEN KUMAR
GAUR 02/07/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481033377

1190 CSJMA20000573742 GOVIND KUMAR RAMU BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481067631

1191 CSJMA20000573748 HARSHIT KUMAR NATTHARAM 05/08/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481066864

1192 CSJMA20000573749 HARSHIT SONI SANJEEV SONI 02/03/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481064430

1193 CSJMA20000573754 HIMANSHU
VERMA SARVESH KUMAR 11/05/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481064414

1194 CSJMA20000573755 HIMANSHU
VERMA JAG JEEVAN LAL BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481030704

1195 CSJMA20000573758 IBRAR ALI HASMAT ALI 03/09/1999 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480979679

1196 CSJMA20000573759 IRAM ILIYAS MOHAMMAD ILIYAS
ANSARI BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481066922

1197 CSJMA20000573761 ISHA RANJAN GUPTA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481040869

1198 CSJMA20000573762 ISHA RAJPUT JITENDRA RAJPUT 10/08/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481064331

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1199 CSJMA20000573763 JASVANT KUMAR PHOOL CHAND 03/01/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481042428

1200 CSJMA20000573766 JHALAK SHUKLA UMESH KUMAR
SHUKLA 07/01/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481064588

1201 CSJMA20000573767 JULEE NISHAD VINOD KUMAR
NISHAD BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480345814

1202 CSJMA20000573768 JYOTI SATISH KUMAR 07/03/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480356050

1203 CSJMA20000573769 JYOTI DARAI BAHADUR DARAI 10/05/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480358395

1204 CSJMA20000573771 JYOTIMA BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR 12/05/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480350970

1205 CSJMA20000573779 KANCHAN DEVI MAHAVEER 07/10/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480345640

1206 CSJMA20000573784 KAVITA ASHOK KUMAR 08/08/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480354204

1207 CSJMA20000573786 KAVYANJALI PRAKASH MISHRA 02/03/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480358767

1208 CSJMA20000573790 KRISHNA KUMAR
GAUTAM RAM LAKHAN BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480345665

1209 CSJMA20000573795 LAVI VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR
VERMA 04/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480356027

1210 CSJMA20000573798 LOVELESH
KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 07/12/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480355557

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1211 CSJMA20000573801 MAHAK ANSARI SALEEEM BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480345558

1212 CSJMA20000573802 MAHEZBEEN SIRAJUDDIN 06/05/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480355805

1213 CSJMA20000573809 MANSI VERMA SANJEEV KUMAR
VERMA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480358379

1214 CSJMA20000573812 MO BILAL ANISH AHMAD 05/05/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480356126

1215 CSJMA20000573814 MOHAMMAD ASAD MOHAMMAD SALEEM 07/11/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480358809

1216 CSJMA20000573817 MOHAMMAD
SAYEED MOHAMMAD SAGEER 05/12/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480314356

1217 CSJMA20000573818 MOHD AMIR
ANSARI ABDUL RASHEED BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480330303

1218 CSJMA20000573824 MOHD SAAD SAIDUL QAMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480351697

1219 CSJMA20000573833 MONI VERMA VINOD 06/05/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480351333

1220 CSJMA20000573835 MUISHAIYADA
KHANAM BASHIR KHAN 12/05/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480355995

1221 CSJMA20000573837 MUNEESH KUMAR BHOLA NATH 08/07/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480847231

1222 CSJMA20000573841 NAINSI DEVI NARENDRA KUMAR 12/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480861141

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1223 CSJMA20000573845 NEHA PATEL RAJESH KUMAR 07/01/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480850045

1224 CSJMA20000573846 NIDA KHAN MOHD HASHIM 03/05/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480860929

1225 CSJMA20000573847 NIDHI DEVI UMESH KUMAR 01/02/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480861695

1226 CSJMA20000573848 NIDHI YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480864053

1227 CSJMA20000573849 NIKHIL KUMAR BAL GOVIND BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480860010

1228 CSJMA20000573850 NISHA
CHAKRAVARTI SALIK RAM 06/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480868385

1229 CSJMA20000573852 NISHA RAJ KAMTA PRASAD 11/07/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480851993

1230 CSJMA20000573854 NISHAT BANO NADIR HUSAIN BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480860473

1231 CSJMA20000573855 NOORSHABA YAQEEN ALI 01/01/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480852124

1232 CSJMA20000573857 PALAK MISHRA PRAKASH MISHRA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480851233

1233 CSJMA20000573860 PARUL PUSHKAR SANJAY KUMAR 08/05/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480861356

1234 CSJMA20000573861 PARUL VERMA UMESH KUMAR
VERMA 11/12/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480872288

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1235 CSJMA20000573862 PARVEEN KUMAR
RANA JHUTHARAM RANA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480850680

1236 CSJMA20000573864 POOJA SHATROHAN LAL 07/09/2000 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480851969

1237 CSJMA20000573865 POOJA MUKESH KUMAR 05/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480862941

1238 CSJMA20000573867 POOJA MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480850979

1239 CSJMA20000573868 POONAM DEVI RAMESH CHANDRA 02/12/1999 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480852884

1240 CSJMA20000573869 POORVI GUPTA KRISHNA KUMAR
GUPTA 07/06/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480861778

1241 CSJMA20000573873 PRAGYA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR 09/12/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481041164

1242 CSJMA20000573874 PRAKRATI GUPTA NEERAJ GUPTA 03/04/1999 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480971486

1243 CSJMA20000573878 PRASHU VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR
VERMA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480970298

1244 CSJMA20000573881 PREETI MAHESH PRASAD 05/06/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480973086

1245 CSJMA20000573883 PRITI DEVI GAYA PRASAD 07/09/2000 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480970256

1246 CSJMA20000573885 PRIYA SINGH MAHESH PRASAD 01/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480995600

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1247 CSJMA20000573887 PRIYANKA DEVI JAGDAMBA PRASAD BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481067334

1248 CSJMA20000573891 PRIYANKA TIWARI VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481041107

1249 CSJMA20000573892 PRIYANSHU
RATHOUR

RAM KISHORE
RATHOUR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480986625

1250 CSJMA20000573896 PURUSOTTAM
KUMAR VIJAY PAL 12/08/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480988258

1251 CSJMA20000573904 RAM LAKHAN DATA RAM 09/04/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480994215

1252 CSJMA20000573905 RAM NIVAS ISHVARDEEN 05/02/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480971403

1253 CSJMA20000573909 RAN VIJAY
MAURYA RISHI KUMAR 08/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480995980

1254 CSJMA20000573910 RANJEET KUMAR TEJPAL 03/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481069058

1255 CSJMA20000573912 RANJIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 01/01/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645481041750

1256 CSJMA20000573918 RAVINDRA KUMAR
YADAV

GURU PRASAD
YADAV BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480974092

1257 CSJMA20000573923 RIYA TIWARI ANIL TIWARI BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480980370

1258 CSJMA20000573925 ROHIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 06/07/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480971627

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1259 CSJMA20000573926 ROHIT KUMAR RAMPAL BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480989892

1260 CSJMA20000573930 ROSE
SHRIVASTAVA

RAMESH KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA 07/11/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480980990

1261 CSJMA20000573931 RUCHI DEVI RAM PRAKASH
PANDAY BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480138763

1262 CSJMA20000573932 RUCHI DEVI BANKEY LAL 05/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480134606

1263 CSJMA20000573940 SAKSHI VINDESHWARI
PRASAD BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480136882

1264 CSJMA20000573941 SAKSHI SARVJEET SINGH 02/06/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480134465

1265 CSJMA20000573942 SAKSHI DEVI PHOOL KUMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480139852

1266 CSJMA20000573943 SAKSHI SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA 07/09/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480136775

1267 CSJMA20000573944 SAKSHI VERMA SUDHEER VERMA 08/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480142351

1268 CSJMA20000573946 SAKSHI VERMA RAMADHAR VERMA 10/12/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480141528

1269 CSJMA20000573947 SAMIKSHA
RAJVANSHI SOBRAN LAL 07/07/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480139266

1270 CSJMA20000573951 SANA ANJUM AHSAAN KHAN BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480143409

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1271 CSJMA20000573952 SANDEEP KUMAR SHRI DHAR 04/03/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480134317

1272 CSJMA20000573953 SANDHYA PREM SAGAR 08/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480138334

1273 CSJMA20000573955 SANGAM VERMA RISHI KANT VERMA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480136452

1274 CSJMA20000573956 SANGAMA
SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA 06/03/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480136221

1275 CSJMA20000573958 SANJAY KUMAR PATWARI LAL 01/04/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480136338

1276 CSJMA20000573959 SANJAY SINGH KAMLESH SINGH 07/09/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480143508

1277 CSJMA20000573962 SAROJ KUMAR KALLU RAM 07/08/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480134713

1278 CSJMA20000573963 SAROJANI RAM MISHRA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480134341

1279 CSJMA20000573970 SAUMYA MISHRA BRAJ BIHARI LAL
MISHRA 05/11/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480140116

1280 CSJMA20000573971 SAUMYA TRIVEDI PRAMOD KUMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480136593

1281 CSJMA20000573975 SEEMA GUPTA CHHAVI NATH 01/08/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480830187

1282 CSJMA20000573976 SEEMA KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR 01/01/2000 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480835947

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1283 CSJMA20000573980 SHAGUN JAISWAL SUNIL KUMAR 07/07/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480831821

1284 CSJMA20000573981 SHAHAR BANO FARUK 02/01/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480831938

1285 CSJMA20000573986 SHARIK SHAKEEL AHMAD BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480835509

1286 CSJMA20000573988 SHASHI BHUSHAN
AWASTHI BRIJESH AWASTHI BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480832894

1287 CSJMA20000573991 SHIKHA MISHRA ANIL MISHRA 03/09/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480835350

1288 CSJMA20000573992 SHILPI NEGI HARISH CHANDRA
SINGH 07/12/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480834841

1289 CSJMA20000573994 SHIV MOHAN SALIKRAM 11/09/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480833637

1290 CSJMA20000574001 SHIVAM VERMA RAJESH VERMA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480831474

1291 CSJMA20000574005 SHIVANI
CHAURASIYA

NAVAL KISHOR
CHAURASIYA 07/01/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480831763

1292 CSJMA20000574007 SHIVANI SINGH MUNENDRA SINGH 07/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480835145

1293 CSJMA20000574008 SHIVANI VERMA RAJ KISHOR VERMA 07/01/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480835236

1294 CSJMA20000574010 SHIVANSHI SURESH KUMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480833280

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1295 CSJMA20000574012 SHRADHA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480830617

1296 CSJMA20000574013 SHRADHA
PANDEY SRIKANT PANDAY 02/12/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480832902

1297 CSJMA20000574014 SHREYA MISHRA ARVIND KUMAR 08/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480831011

1298 CSJMA20000574015 SHUBHAM
CHAUDHARI ANOOP KUMAR 07/08/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480830575

1299 CSJMA20000574017 SHUBHAM VERMA MUNEJAR LAL
VERMA 12/04/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480836309

1300 CSJMA20000574021 SHUBHAM VERMA SHARDA PRASAD 07/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480838800

1301 CSJMA20000574018 SHUBHAM VERMA SHADHURAM VERMA 08/02/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480498340

1302 CSJMA20000574022 SHWETA VERMA SUDHIR KUMAR
VERMA 05/07/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480501200

1303 CSJMA20000574031 SOMENDRA
KUMAR HETRAM 07/05/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480471552

1304 CSJMA20000574033 SOMVATI RAMESH KUMAR 07/12/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480507900

1305 CSJMA20000574034 SONEE DEVI NANA KISHOR 06/05/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480443106

1306 CSJMA20000574042 SRISHTI SINGH
SACHAN

RAVINDRA NATH
SINGH SACHAN BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480426762

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1307 CSJMA20000574045 SUMAN DEVI HARINAM 08/05/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480503578

1308 CSJMA20000574046 SUMEET KUMAR RAMNARESH
VISHWAKARMA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480475991

1309 CSJMA20000574047 SUMIT DIXIT LALLANSWAROOP
DIXIT BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480507405

1310 CSJMA20000574050 SUNITA RAM SINGH 07/02/2000 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480446141

1311 CSJMA20000574056 SURJEET VISHNU KUMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480508320

1312 CSJMA20000574060 SWATI PRAJAPATI SANJAY KUMAR 05/04/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480508072

1313 CSJMA20000574063 TANIYA IRFAN IRFAN AHMAD KHAN 01/07/2001 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480480983

1314 CSJMA20000574064 TANYA SINGH SUSHIL SINGH BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480492970

1315 CSJMA20000574065 TAUSIF ALI HIFAJAT ALI BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480443247

1316 CSJMA20000574067 TUSHAR KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480495940

1317 CSJMA20000574071 UJJWAL RAMJEEVAN BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480485172

1318 CSJMA20000574072 UMA SHANKAR SURESH BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480488846

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

1319 CSJMA20000574077 UMRA MANSOOR MANSOOR
MAHMOOD SIDDIQUI 10/05/2000 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480473939

1320 CSJMA20000574079 URVASHI PANDEY PUNEET KUMAR
PANDEY BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480507025

1321 CSJMA20000574081 VAGEESH KUMAR
KASHYAP SHRIKRISHN 07/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480145628

1322 CSJMA20000574082 VAISHANAVI
SHUKLA

RAJESH KUMAR
SHUKLA 12/06/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480138219

1323 CSJMA20000574083 VAISHNAVI
SRIVASTAVA

LAKSHMAN LAL
SRIVASTAVA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480137872

1324 CSJMA20000574085 VED SINGH UMESH PRATAP
SINGH 05/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480146683

1325 CSJMA20000574087 VIJAY LAXMI RAMCHANDRA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480149141

1326 CSJMA20000574089 VIKAS TRIPATHI ASHOK TRIPATHI BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480149133

1327 CSJMA20000574092 VIKASH SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH 08/05/2003 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480138813

1328 CSJMA20000574095 VIMAL KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR 05/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480138698

1329 CSJMA20000574096 VIMAL KUMAR
PRAJAPATI GIRIJA DAYAL 11/01/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480149158

1330 CSJMA20000574099 VINEET KUMAR MAHIPAL YADAV 04/07/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480147442

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.
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1331 CSJMA20000574100 VINEET MISHRA ANIL MISHRA 07/06/2004 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480137427

1332 CSJMA20000574103 VISHAL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR 09/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480146097

1333 CSJMA20000574105 VISHAL RAJ RAM PAL RAJ 07/11/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480191309

1334 CSJMA20000574107 VISHAL VERMA ANOOP KUMAR
VERMA 07/02/2002 BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480138425

1335 CSJMA20000574111 YOGESH MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR
MISHRA BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480200498

1336 CSJMA20000574113 ZULFI KHANAM SHABBIR KHAN BSC 3rd Year BOTANY 2022 Smartphone 352645480202643

1337 CSJMA20000573576 AAGYA MISHRA ADITYA KUMAR
MISHRA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480189337

1338 CSJMA20000573582 ABHILASHA
VERMA DINESH KUMAR BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480141304

1339 CSJMA20000573589 ABHISHEK VERMA SANTOSH KUMAR 06/06/2001 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480138656

1340 CSJMA20000573595 ADARSH MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR 10/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480138391

1341 CSJMA20000573603 AJEET KUMAR
BHARTI VEERENDRA KUMAR 02/02/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481019574

1342 CSJMA20000573616 AMAN KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 01/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480946017

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)

 

Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
Tablet and Smartphone distribution scheme 2021-22 for the Digital Empowerment of Youth studying in Uttar Pradesh in

session 2021-22.
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Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device
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1343 CSJMA20000573620 AMAN VERMA ADITYA KUMAR
VERMA 07/03/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480947569

1344 CSJMA20000573621 AMAR NATH
SHUKLA

SHIV KISHOR
SHUKLA 07/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480945209

1345 CSJMA20000573624 AMIT UMASHANKAR 03/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480942669

1346 CSJMA20000573626 AMIT KUMAR RAMASHANKAR BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480942651

1347 CSJMA20000573636 ANJALI RINKU GUPTA 07/12/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480942396

1348 CSJMA20000573641 ANJALI MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480942412

1349 CSJMA20000573644 ANJALI TIWARI SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI 01/10/2004 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480944772

1350 CSJMA20000573651 ANKITA SHUKLA AVADHESH KUMAR
SHUKLA 03/12/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480952817

1351 CSJMA20000573657 ANSHIKA GAUTAM GANESH KUMAR 09/05/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480944186

1352 CSJMA20000573664 ANUPMA VERMA RAJEEV VERMA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480944723

1353 CSJMA20000573668 ANUSHREE
SAXENA VISHAL SAXENA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480944756

1354 CSJMA20000573671 ARCHIT YADAV RAJESH SINGH
YADAV BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481019905

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature



Department: HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Program ID: LMP12394
UBSC: CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY Date of Program: 21/09/2023
Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)
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session 2021-22.

Student Receipt

S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
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1355 CSJMA20000573684 ASHOK KUMAR RAM NARESH BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481016828

1356 CSJMA20000573694 AYUSH MISHRA VISHESH KUMAR
MISHRA 03/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481019632

1357 CSJMA20000573696 AYUSHI MISHRA GYANENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481019921

1358 CSJMA20000573700 BHAVI YADAV DEVENDRA SINGH
YADAV 08/09/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480950217

1359 CSJMA20000573706 DEEPA
CHOURASIYA RADHESHYAM BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480943485

1360 CSJMA20000573709 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481019830

1361 CSJMA20000573710 DEEPAK SINGH BALWANT SINGH BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480502398

1362 CSJMA20000573716 DHARMENDRA
SINGH MUNNA SINGH 03/02/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480541107

1363 CSJMA20000573717 DHEERENDRA
KUMAR ARJUN LAL 09/07/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480496526

1364 CSJMA20000573727 DIVYA VERMA RAJU VERMA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480502786

1365 CSJMA20000573732 DRISHTI MANISH GUPTA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480492665

1366 CSJMA20000573733 DRISHTI RASTOGI SHYAM JI RASTOGI 01/09/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480541172

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Institution: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI Address of Program with District: Y.D. P.G. COLLEGE, LAKHIMPUR KHIRI(LAKHIMPUR KHERI)
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1367 CSJMA20000573744 GYANESH VERMA RAJESH VERMA 03/05/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480492350

1368 CSJMA20000573745 HARIMOHAN KAILASH BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480502810

1369 CSJMA20000573751 HARYANK SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH 02/08/2004 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480492368

1370 CSJMA20000573752 HIMANSHU
KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480495643

1371 CSJMA20000573753 HIMANSHU
SHUKLA

VINOD KUMAR
SHUKLA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480503263

1372 CSJMA20000573757 HUMAYRA KHAN ASIF KHAN 09/10/2004 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480514849

1373 CSJMA20000573782 KASIF ALI NOOR HASAN 02/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480494893

1374 CSJMA20000573783 KAUSHAL KUMAR HARINAM 06/10/2001 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480538160

1375 CSJMA20000573785 KAVYA PANDEY YOGESH PANDEY 11/01/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480505318

1376 CSJMA20000573793 KULSHRESHTHA
MISHRA LATE DILIP MISHRA 11/05/2001 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480503156

1377 CSJMA20000573800 MADHU PATEL VIRENDRA KUMAR
PATEL BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480492475

1378 CSJMA20000573803 MAHIMA DEVI RAJENDRA PRASAD BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480493713

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1379 CSJMA20000573806 MANJEET KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA 07/04/2001 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480492541

1380 CSJMA20000573810 MEERA SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR 08/12/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480502612

1381 CSJMA20000573813 MO SHABAN NOOR MOHAMMAD 07/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480146477

1382 CSJMA20000573825 MOHD SHABAN MUKHTAR AHMAD 07/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480140546

1383 CSJMA20000573828 MOHD VASHI RASEED ALI 07/04/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480141502

1384 CSJMA20000573829 MOHD ZAID MOHD MOBEEN
KHAN 02/04/2004 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480144787

1385 CSJMA20000573834 MUDRIKA PRASAD UMESH KUMAR 01/02/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480144647

1386 CSJMA20000573836 MUJAFFAR ALI JAMIN 09/07/2001 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480145750

1387 CSJMA20000573838 MUSKAN
MANSURI VASIM AHMED BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480149026

1388 CSJMA20000573842 NAVED KHAN MO LATIF KHAN 09/04/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480146907

1389 CSJMA20000573843 NAZIYA WARSI BABU ALI BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480211578

1390 CSJMA20000573853 NISHANT SAXENA VIVEK SAXENA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480194154

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1391 CSJMA20000573859 PANKAJ KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480194667

1392 CSJMA20000573863 PAURVI TRIPATHI ALOK KUMAR
TRIPATHI 07/10/2004 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480146428

1393 CSJMA20000573866 POOJA KUMARI VINDESHWARI
PRASAD BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480146543

1394 CSJMA20000573870 PRACHI
SRIVASTAVA

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 10/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480145917

1395 CSJMA20000573871 PRACHI VERMA RAM KUMAR VERMA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480193537

1396 CSJMA20000573875 PRANJAL TIWARI NARENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI 07/07/2004 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480140967

1397 CSJMA20000573877 PRASHANT
TIWARI

SOBARAN LAL
TIWARI 02/11/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480138276

1398 CSJMA20000573879 PRATIBHA
SARKAR DULAL SARKAR BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480196290

1399 CSJMA20000573880 PRAVEEN MAI
PUSHKAR RAMNATH PUSHKAR 01/01/2004 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480194816

1400 CSJMA20000573890 PRIYANKA
SRIVASTAV ARVIND SRIVASTAV BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480141999

1401 CSJMA20000573894 PUNEET KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 07/04/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480023445

1402 CSJMA20000573899 RAHUL KUMAR
MAURYA

CHANDRAHAS
MAURYA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480028428

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1403 CSJMA20000573900 RAHUL SHARMA AMAR SHARMA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480021555

1404 CSJMA20000573919 REETA VISHWAS SUDHANSHU
VISHWAS 02/01/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 355729339989324

1405 CSJMA20000573921 RITU RAJ YADAV VEER PAL YADAV BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480022827

1406 CSJMA20000573922 RIYA SHUKLA SUBHASH CHANDRA
SHUKLA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480021696

1407 CSJMA20000573934 RUPESH KUMAR RAM KISHOR BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480023833

1408 CSJMA20000573936 SACHIN KUMAR
YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480027727

1409 CSJMA20000573948 SAMIKSHA SINGH VINOD SINGH BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480022413

1410 CSJMA20000573949 SAMREEN BANO MO JAMEEL BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 355729339999265

1411 CSJMA20000573950 SAMRIDDHI
SHARMA

SANT KUMAR
SHARMA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480023023

1412 CSJMA20000573957 SANJANA JAIPAL BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480022421

1413 CSJMA20000573960 SANSKAR ROOP NARAYAN BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480028683

1414 CSJMA20000573961 SARFARAJ AHMAD AHMAD HUSAIN BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480024484

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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Uttar Pradesh Development Systems Corporation Ltd.
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S.No. Enrollment No. Student Name Father Name Date of
Birth Course Year/Semester Subject Session Device

Type IMEI No. Student
Signature

1415 CSJMA20000573965 SARVAGYA
NARAYAN SHUKLA

MANOJ KUMAR
SHUKLA 11/09/2004 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480021613

1416 CSJMA20000573968 SATYA MOHAN
SHUKLA

SAROJ KUMAR
SHUKLA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480022132

1417 CSJMA20000573972 SAURABH KUMAR OM PRAKASH 06/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 355729339980174

1418 CSJMA20000573973 SAURABH
SHUKLA

SATYENDRA MOHAN
SHUKLA 05/05/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480025671

1419 CSJMA20000573974 SAURABH VERMA RAVINDRA VERMA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480023304

1420 CSJMA20000573983 SHAJAN ALI SHAHNAWAJ ALI 02/06/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480025309

1421 CSJMA20000573984
SHAN
MOHAMMAD
UMAR ANSARI

MOHAMMAD ALI 07/05/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480991286

1422 CSJMA20000573987 SHASHANK
SHUKLA

NAVAL KISHOR
SHUKLA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480990510

1423 CSJMA20000573993 SHIPRA BAJPAI RAJ KUMAR BAJPAI BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480983259

1424 CSJMA20000573995 SHIVA KUMAR RAM GULAM BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480991344

1425 CSJMA20000573998 SHIVAM BHARTI SHRI KRISHNA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480990478

1426 CSJMA20000574003 SHIVANGI PANDEY VINOD KUMAR
PANDEY BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481002141

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1427 CSJMA20000574004 SHIVANI RADHESHYAM 12/06/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481010375

1428 CSJMA20000574006 SHIVANI GUPTA BHAGAUTI PRASAD
GUPTA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480990502

1429 CSJMA20000574009 SHIVANKAR
GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR 07/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481002406

1430 CSJMA20000574019 SHUBHAM VERMA RAJKISHOR VERMA 03/03/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480984331

1431 CSJMA20000574020 SHUBHAM VERMA MULCHANDRA
VERMA 11/12/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480996798

1432 CSJMA20000574023 SHYAM MOHAN HARI RAM 10/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480983572

1433 CSJMA20000574024 SIDDHANT GUPTA RAMANAND GUPTA 12/05/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481007934

1434 CSJMA20000574025 SIDDHANT KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481013619

1435 CSJMA20000574026 SIDDHANT TIWARI RAJEEV TIWARI BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645481017487

1436 CSJMA20000574027 SIDDHARTHA
GAUTAM

SHUDDHODHAN
GAUTAM BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480991302

1437 CSJMA20000574040 SRIJAN GUPTA RAMRAJ GUPTA 07/04/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480983762

1438 CSJMA20000574051 SUNITA DEVI ARJUN SINGH 07/05/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480996756

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1439 CSJMA20000574052 SURAJ KUMAR SARVESH KUMAR 05/01/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480985437

1440 CSJMA20000574054 SURENDRA
KUMAR JAGADEESH PRASAD BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480983226

1441 CSJMA20000574057 SURYANSH YADAV SUSHIL KUMAR
YADAV BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480985965

1442 CSJMA20000574061 SWEETI VERMA SATISH KUMAR
VERMA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480985411

1443 CSJMA20000574066 TUBA ARIF MOHD ARIF HUSAIN 12/03/2004 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480985841

1444 CSJMA20000574068 TUSHAR YADAV ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV 10/06/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480998182

1445 CSJMA20000574069 UDDESHYA
VISHWAKARMA

SUNIL KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA 08/08/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480983242

1446 CSJMA20000574070 UDITA SINGH VIMAL SINGH BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480984323

1447 CSJMA20000574076 UMESH KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR 03/01/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480984257

1448 CSJMA20000574090 VIKASH KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR 06/02/2002 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480984265

1449 CSJMA20000574094 VIMAL KUMAR CHANDRA MOHAN 03/11/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480983366

1450 CSJMA20000574104 VISHAL
PRAJAPATI DINESH PRAJAPATI 07/12/2003 BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480996855

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature
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1451 CSJMA20000574110 YASH KANAUJIYA MAHENDRA KUMAR
VERMA BSC 3rd Year CHEMISTRY 2022 Smartphone 352645480983465

1452 CSJMA20000573674 ARPIT GUPTA SHARVAN KUMAR
GUPTA BSC 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480996616

1453 CSJMA20000573735 DURGESH VERMA AYODHYA PRASAD 07/10/2003 BSC 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480996483

1454 CSJMA20000573787 KESHAV KUMAR
JOSHI

MAYA PRAKASH
JOSHI BSC 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480996947

1455 CSJMA20000573938 SAGAR GUPTA VINOD KUMAR
GUPTA 06/03/2003 BSC 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480984398

1456 CSJMA20000573989 SHER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 03/10/2002 BSC 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480985981

1457 CSJMA20000574002 SHIVANG SHUKLA SANJAY KUMAR
SHUKLA 07/11/2003 BSC 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480990577

1458 CSJMA20000574049 SUMIT TIWARI AKHILESH TIWARI BSC 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480983192

1459 CSJMA20000574062 TANISHQ DIXIT SHAILENDRA KUMAR
DIXIT 05/11/2004 BSC 3rd Year ECONOMICS 2022 Smartphone 352645480983374

1460 CSJMA17000583315 ATUL KUMAR LALLAN BABU BSC 3rd Year HINDI
LITERATURE 2022 Smartphone 352645480983804

Students Declaration:
I hereby declare that I have not received any Tablet or Smartphone device from any Institution, other than the aforesaid Institution, under the Scheme “Distribution of Tablet and Smartphone for
Technical Empowerment of Youth Studying in Uttar Pradesh in Session 2021-22” or any other Scheme in the Academic Session 2021-22. I understand that going against the above declaration is a
punishable offense and if I am found of doing so then the Concerned Authorities are free to take legal action against me.

Name Of Nodal : Dr. Ajai Kumar Agha
Signature


